
S.No.
District  
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Applicant Name Father Name Institute Name EXAMTYPE NAME
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Name
1 Dausa 484033 Rohit Kumar 

Meena
Badri Lal Meena UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM Disabled

2 Jhunjhunu 472116 Himanshu Jangir Surendra Kumar 
Jangir

UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM Disabled

3 Dausa 523470 Devlal Gurjar Madanlal Gurjar UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM Disabled
4 Jaisalmer 497119 Bharat Singh Chhotu Singh UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM Disabled
5 Tonk 516346 Rajnish Meena Badri Lal Meena Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM Disabled
6 Didwana-

Kuchaman
515721 Mahendra Parama Ram SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM Disabled

7 Ajmer 519548 Komal Kumari Durga Lal Bairwa UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM Disabled
8 Churu 464492 Sumer Singh Gopi Ram Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM Disabled
9 Bikaner 512429 Kanaram Nakhta Ram UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM Disabled

10 Bikaner 465046 Kailash 
Panchariya

Jai Kishan 
Panchariya

UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

11 Bharatpur 493806 Naveen Katara Shivdayal Sharma UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

12 Bharatpur 489897 Mohit Kamwar Subhash Chand UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM EWS
13 Sirohi 501603 Surpal Singh 

Rathore
Gulabsingh UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

14 Bharatpur 521246 Monika Sharma Krishan Kumar UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

15 Didwana-
Kuchaman

474245 Komal Kanwar Surjeet Singh PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

16 Bikaner 500568 Ashok Singh Kishore Singh ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM EWS
17 Jaipur 467429 Anish Sharma Ramray Sharma UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM EWS
18 Didwana-

Kuchaman
493329 Hem Kanwar VIJAY SINGH UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

19 Karauli 478633 Jatin Singhal Niranjan UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM EWS
20 Sikar 514975 Arun Singh 

Shekhawat
Sumir Singh 
Shekhawat

UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM EWS
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21 Dholpur 493769 Annu Rupendra Singh UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM EWS
22 Dausa 518269 Tarun Kumar 

Sharma
SATY KISHOR 
SHARMA

UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

23 Nagaur 482910 Anita Kanwar Gopal Singh UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM EWS
24 Bharatpur 471663 Megha Kumari Mahendrapal UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM EWS
25 Sikar 483617 Manu Kanwar Himmat Singh Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM EWS
26 Dausa 482978 Udai Singh 

Chauhan
Devi Singh UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

27 Dholpur 472461 Abhishek Rishikesh UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM EWS
28 Bundi 522629 Mohit Pradhan Daya Krishna 

Sharma
UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

29 Jaipur 511275 Anjali Sharma Hanuman UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM EWS
30 Phalodi 496895 Urmila Paliwal Devi Lal PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM EWS
31 Alwar 495343 Poonam Sharma Birdu Ram Sharma SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

32 Sikar 516402 Manvi Sharma PAWAN  KUMAR 
SHARMA

UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

33 Sikar 515726 Pravindra Singh Mahipal Singh ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

34 Sawai 
Madhopur

466629 Deepa Sharma Niraj Sharma UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

35 Bharatpur 501362 Gaurav Singh Uday Singh UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM EWS
36 Sikar 489075 Nitya Sharma Manoj Sharma UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM EWS
37 Sikar 522772 Bhawani Singh Gordhan Singh Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM EWS
38 Bikaner 478453 Aarti Sharma Kishn Lal Sharma Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM EWS
39 Sri 

Ganganagar
473633 Devpushkar 

Narang
Pyara Ram SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

40 Kotputli-
Behror

503940 Yaman Chauhan Sher Singh UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

41 Phalodi 521283 Laxmi Kanwar Madan Singh UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM EWS
42 Dausa 508002 Anjali Chauhan MANJU SINGH 

CHAUHAN
UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

43 Ajmer 488810 Yogita Rathore Kailash Singh UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM EWS



44 Bharatpur 505604 Vivek Kumar Madho Singh UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM EWS
45 Didwana-

Kuchaman
480085 Mohit Singh Surendra Singh UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

46 Pali 489520 Ompal Singh Narapat Singh UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM EWS
47 Sikar 505426 Vinay Sharma Shankar Dayal 

Sharma
UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

48 Sikar 468122 Kareena Kanwar Madan Singh 
Rathore

PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

49 Jaisalmer 492112 Laxman Singh Ram Singh Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM EWS
50 Jaipur 476425 Abhishek Sharma Suresh Kumar 

Sharma
PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

51 Jodhpur 505365 Jagmal Singh Mul Singh UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM EWS
52 Deeg 488931 Gunjan Dhanesh Chand UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM EWS
53 Phalodi 522688 Nirma Kanwar Sawai Singh UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM EWS
54 Sikar 509971 Kapil Sharma Kamalkishor daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM EWS
55 Sri 

Ganganagar
520146 Jashn Madaan Surender Madaan SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

56 Bharatpur 494433 Abhay Singh Bhagvan Singh UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM EWS
57 Bikaner 517474 Shree Bhagwan Sampat Lal ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

58 Dungarpur 495296 Ishana Patidar Ramlal Patidar UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM EWS
59 Churu 504708 Govind Sharma Ramkishan Sharma Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

60 Jodhpur 480072 Vikash Radheshyam UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM EWS
61 Churu 484288 Narendra Singh Padam Singh UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

62 Nagaur 508588 Tejpal Singh Gajendra Singh UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM EWS
63 Udaipur 493560 Jitendra Singh 

Sisodia
Nirbhay Singh 
Sisodia

UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

64 Kotputli-
Behror

516803 Devendra Singh 
Chauhan

Laxman Singh 
Chauhan

UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

65 Churu 490922 Rekha Sunder Pal Singh UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM EWS
66 Nagaur 495837 Pawan Kanwar Bheru Singh UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM EWS



67 Bharatpur 475044 Bhanu Pratap 
Singh

jaydev UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

68 Dholpur 486967 Anjali Natthi Lal UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM EWS
69 Jaipur 476599 Khushi Sharma Satyanarayan 

Sharma
UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

70 Udaipur 519892 Nirmal Singh 
Deora

Bhur Singh UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

71 Kotputli-
Behror

471584 Nitin Joshi Jay Prkash Joshi UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

72 Dungarpur 478777 Chandra Veer 
Singh

Bhopal Singh UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

73 Dausa 516665 Jay Prakash 
Sharma

Girraj Prasad 
Sharma

UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

74 Hanumangar
h

508684 Dheeraj Ramlal Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

75 Dausa 476211 Priyanshu Goyal Krishan Kumar 
Gupta

UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

76 Jodhpur 514010 Manju Kanwar Om Singh UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM EWS
77 Nagaur 486898 Vishnu Sharma Mahaveer Prasad UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM EWS
78 Bharatpur 514398 Khushaboo 

Gupta
Pradeep Singhal UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

79 Phalodi 499068 Ravindra 
Rajpurohit

Shyam Sunda UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

80 Jodhpur 513116 Puran Singh 
Parihar

Vijay Singh UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

81 Nagaur 489736 Renu Singh Tikam Singh UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM EWS
82 Sirohi 465998 Deepak 

Rajpurohit
Dinesh Kumar UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

83 Didwana-
Kuchaman

506097 Pritam Singh Narendra Singh UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

84 Jodhpur 523292 Jyoti Kanwar Khinv Singh UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM EWS
85 Bikaner 505253 Vishal Sharma Mahaveer Prasad UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM EWS



86 Karauli 484319 Jaydev 
Chaturvedi

Brajesh Chaturvedi UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

87 Bharatpur 513871 Khushi Sharma Ravindra Kumar 
Sharma

UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

88 Jodhpur 485388 Bhawani Singh Jabar Singh UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM EWS
89 Alwar 489486 Arvind Singh Tej Singh UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM EWS
90 Bikaner 509353 Vishnu Prakash 

Sharma
Ganesharam UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

91 Bharatpur 501899 Abhishek Sharma Shivcharan UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

92 Bikaner 485662 Karna Kanwar Purn Singh SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM EWS
93 Bikaner 508731 Sarita Kanwar Raju Singh UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM EWS
94 Dausa 494089 Gagan Sharma Ghanshyam Sharma PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

95 Jalore 502539 Bheru Singh Bhik Singh SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM EWS
96 Dausa 476961 Kajal Rajput Nagendra Singh 

Rajput
SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

97 Jaipur 506709 Nishu Sharma Rajendra Sharma PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM EWS
98 Baran 508393 Roshni Bhadoriya Navjeevan SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

99 Pali 464415 Mohit Rampal Singh SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM EWS
100 Dungarpur 465602 Yuvraj Singh 

Rathore
Mahendra Singh ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

101 Bikaner 495876 Sawai Singh 
Sodha

Pooran Singh Sodha SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

102 Churu 508072 Sanjay Kumar 
Sharma

Shrawan Kumar Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

103 Churu 475022 Nand Kishor 
Singh

PRATHVI SINGH Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

104 Nagaur 497727 Laxman Singh Ramesh Singh UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM EWS
105 Hanumangar

h
480909 Rajnish Sharma Dindayal Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM EWS



106 Udaipur 498765 KRISHNA SINGH 
RATHORE

Gajendra Singh Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

107 Phalodi 517845 Navin Paliwal Bhojraj Paliwal UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM EWS
108 Jhunjhunu 483968 Ankit Sharma Nityanand Sharma SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

109 Sikar 497110 Omendra Singh 
Shekhawat

Jitendra Singh 
Shekhawat

Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

110 Jaipur 496103 Sagar Sharma Nirmal Kumar UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM EWS
111 Jhunjhunu 479817 Pankaj Sharma OM PRAKASH 

SHARMA
Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

112 Jaisalmer 497665 Dugar Singh Aman Singh SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM EWS
113 Udaipur 464899 Girija Choubisa Jagdish Lal 

Choubisa
Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

114 Deeg 486812 Vasundhara Saroj Devi PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM EWS
115 Karauli 494406 Nipun Chaturvedi Mintarajali PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

116 Jaipur 518540 Sourabh 
Panchouli

Radheshyam 
Sharma

Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

117 Didwana-
Kuchaman

474022 Rishika 
Shekhawat

Bhagwan Singh ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

118 Churu 478753 Hemant Sharma Pawan Kumar Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

119 Jaipur 512407 Jitendra Kumar 
Sharma

Gyarsi Lal Sharma Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

120 Jhalawar 492059 Harsh Sharma Nand Lal Sharma SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM EWS
121 Bikaner 504015 Gaytri Upadhyay SHUBHAKARAN PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

122 Karauli 490569 Prashant 
Chaturvedi

Hemendr PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

123 Jhunjhunu 466926 Priya Kanwar Mhaveer Singh PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM EWS



124 Alwar 479275 Komal Sharma LOKESH KUMAR 
SHARMA

SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

125 Alwar 510584 Lavnish Tanwar RAJU SINGH Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM EWS
126 Barmer 494754 Chhotu Singh Babu Singh ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM EWS
127 Bikaner 519757 Suresh 

Panchariya
RUGH NATH daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

128 Bharatpur 468874 Sushama Shyamlal ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM EWS
129 Phalodi 502570 Karan Veer Singh 

Sisodiya
Khushal Singh 
Sisodiya

PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

130 Karauli 500430 Neha Chaturvedi Mansukh 
Chaturvedi

ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

131 Phalodi 522021 Ramniwas Hari Ram PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM EWS
132 Jaisalmer 501896 Bhupendra Singh Girdhari Singh SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

133 Didwana-
Kuchaman

476615 Karan Sharma Om Prakash 
Sharma

PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

134 Hanumangar
h

469345 Mohit Prahlad Ray Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

135 Jhunjhunu 477745 Abhimanyu Janveer Singh PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM EWS
136 Chittorgarh 470488 Tej Pal Sw Ghirwar Singh Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM EWS
137 Barmer 474568 POOJA KANWAR Gokal Singh Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

138 Tonk 498575 Rashika 
Upadhyay

Giriraj Prsad 
Sharma

PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

139 Hanumangar
h

498863 Murlidhar Rajendra SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

140 Kotputli-
Behror

469104 Sanni Gupta Anil Kumar Gupta SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

141 Hanumangar
h

508713 DHARM VEER Ram Lal Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

142 Bikaner 476259 Narayan BABU LAL Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM EWS
143 Jhunjhunu 476701 Dushyant Singh 

Tanwar
Hanuman Singh ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM EWS



144 Jaisalmer 518716 Hari Singh MOKAM SINGH ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM EWS
145 Jodhpur 504961 Laxmi Kanwar Hem Singh ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM EWS
146 Jaipur 519827 Karan Sharma Ram Lal ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM EWS
147 Jodhpur 517101 Ghanshyam 

Singh
Aman Singh SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

148 Sikar 518254 Deepak Kumar 
Sharma

Bajrang Lal Sharma Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

149 Bharatpur 518091 Vaibhav Karnani Kishan Chand 
Karnani

PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

150 Churu 509683 Sumit Singh Bhanwar Singh Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM EWS
151 Jhunjhunu 508270 Tanu Kanwar Dungar Singh Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM EWS
152 Sikar 516587 Ranveer Pareek Pramod Pareek PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

153 Barmer 473208 Surendra Singh Prahalad Singh SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM EWS
154 Nagaur 484277 Rekha Kanwar MANOHAR SINGH Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

155 Hanumangar
h

502811 Gaurav Singh 
Samant

PRITAM SINGH PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

156 Jodhpur 491273 Mukesh Bhagirath SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM EWS
157 Churu 510243 Kusum Pareek Tola Ram Pareek Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM EWS
158 Jaipur 484010 Pavan Sharma Bhagwan Sahay 

Sharma
PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

159 Karauli 490591 Radha Bai Lakhan Singh 
Rajpoot

SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

160 Karauli 485633 Uday Singh 
Rajpoot

Raghuveer Singh PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

161 Jalore 478713 Neetu Kanwar Bhan Singh PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM EWS
162 Bikaner 481790 Vasudev CHORU LAL PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM EWS
163 Deeg 501556 Khushiyal Tiwari Kalua Ram Tiwari PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

164 Karauli 492196 Anshika 
Chaturvedi

Birjesh Chaturvedi PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM EWS



165 Karauli 516821 Sanjana 
Chaturvedi

Bhanwar Lal 
Chaturvedi

PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

166 Salumbar 471011 Shubham Nagda Sohanlal Nagda Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

167 Jhunjhunu 470823 Manisha Naresh Singh PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM EWS
168 Sikar 504399 Pankaj Sharma Mukesh Kumar 

Sharma
PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

169 Jaipur 468991 Priya Sharma Suresh Kumar 
Sharma

Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

170 Kotputli-
Behror

521016 Kunal Rakesh Kaushik ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

171 Churu 523476 Deepika Kanwar Kalyan Singh Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

172 Hanumangar
h

475716 Sumit Hansraj PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

173 Jodhpur 480030 Priyanka Kanwar Late Raju Singh ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

174 Alwar 515239 kajal sharma Kamlesh Sharma PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM EWS
175 Jaipur 485129 Shivani Sharma Kamlesh Sharma ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM EWS
176 Jaipur 504069 Prashant Sharma Kailash Chand 

Sharma
PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

177 Dausa 465466 Priyanshu Vyas Manoj Kumar 
Sharma

PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

178 Jodhpur 491150 Jitendra Paliwal Bhagirath PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

179 Jaisalmer 510489 Sumer Singh Bheru Singh Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM EWS
180 Pali 514470 Geeta Kanwar Dalveer Singh PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM EWS
181 Barmer 474012 JASWANT SINGH jor singh PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

182 Bikaner 504210 Manish Tiwari Gopikishan Tiwari PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

183 Nagaur 506346 Upendra Singh Prem Singh Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM EWS
184 Rajsamand 509050 Vinay Paliwal Nemi Chand Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM EWS



185 Didwana-
Kuchaman

489639 Dipika Kanwar Abhay Singh ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

186 Hanumangar
h

519129 Kamana Rohitash Kumar Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

187 Didwana-
Kuchaman

474782 Dheeraj Sharma Ashok Sharma PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

188 Bharatpur 517198 Prashant Bhatra Bablu PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

189 Deeg 511253 Nitin Kumar Brajesh Kumar PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM EWS
190 Jodhpur 506815 Puja Virendra Singh ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM EWS
191 Sirohi 492354 Gaurav Kumar 

Purohit
Kanhaiya Lal Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

192 Hanumangar
h

487033 Soni Kanwar Madan Singh ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

193 Bhilwara 511724 Sonal Sharma Mahaveer Prasad 
Sharma

PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

194 Jalore 495272 Anjali Rajpurohit Lal Singh PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

195 Pali 514451 Hemlata Kanwar Dalveer Singh PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

196 Didwana-
Kuchaman

492501 Pooja Pandit Satynarayan Pandit PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

197 Rajsamand 516146 Praveen Singh 
Chundawat

Fatah Singh 
Chundawat

Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

198 Jodhpur 504915 Jaswant Singh Surendra Singh ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM EWS
199 Churu 507557 Ambika Vijay Kumar PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM EWS
200 Jaipur 522507 Anchal Sharma Ramdhan Sharma ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM EWS
201 Sikar 467964 MOHAN SINGH 

SHEKHAWAT
Jhabar Singh 
Shekhawat

PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

202 Sikar 503098 Chanda Kanwar Prem Singh PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

203 Jodhpur 520977 Rajni Kanwar Khinv Singh PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM EWS



204 Sikar 489189 Narendra Singh 
Nirwan

Ranjeet Singh daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

205 Nagaur 499375 Dipendra Singh Tej Singh PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM EWS
206 Jaipur 485066 Sonu Sharma Mahesh Sharma PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM EWS
207 Jodhpur 504869 Palak Kanwar Hem Singh ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM EWS
208 Jodhpur 510002 Kanvraj Singh Prem Singh PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM EWS
209 Jaipur 521293 Ravi Shankar 

Sharma
Govardhan Lal PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

210 Sikar 472607 Khushbu Kanwar MADAN SINGH SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

211 Sri 
Ganganagar

474694 Yashvardhan Rajender Singh PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

212 Jaipur 482132 Amit Sharma Hanuman daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM EWS
213 Pali 473337 Ramchandra 

Singh
Pukh Singh PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

214 Bharatpur 491401 Deeksha Shobharam daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM EWS
215 Pali 522547 Sonal Choubey Bhupendra 

Chaubey
PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

216 Tonk 519040 Priyanka Kanwar Raghuvir Singh PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

217 Didwana-
Kuchaman

509807 Bhairu Singh Rajveer Singh daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

218 Bikaner 508289 Ramesh Sharma Lalchand Sharma PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

219 Tonk 480746 Bharatram 
Sharma

Giriraj Sharma PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

220 Jaisalmer 464656 Jagdish Singh Kump Singh daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM EWS
221 Phalodi 499741 Dhan Singh Devisingh PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM EWS
222 Jaisalmer 466765 Mahaveer Singh Khangaar Singh daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

223 Tonk 485106 Siddarth Sharma Visnu Sharma PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM EWS



224 Didwana-
Kuchaman

507865 Yogendra Singh Dilip Singh PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

225 Bikaner 487321 Diwan Singh Chhailu Singh daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM EWS
226 Jaipur 512046 Deepak Sharma Shankar Sharma daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

227 Churu 510421 Tanu Pareek Rajendra Prasad PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM EWS
228 Alwar 521418 Punit Sharma Omprakash Sharma PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

229 Jhalawar 522199 Pooja Kumari Shiv Narayan Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM EWS
230 Bikaner 491742 Poonam Singh Agar Singh Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM EWS
231 Sri 

Ganganagar
522077 Bhawana Rakesh Kumar daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

232 Churu 515755 Vijay Laxmi 
Pareek

Rukmanand daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

233 Churu 469302 Mohit Singh Kan Singh daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM EWS
234 Jaipur 477378 Dheeraj sharma Kajod Mal Sharma daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

235 Bikaner 522692 Renu Kanwar Khet Singh daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM EWS
236 Jaipur 508363 Shyam Sundar 

Sharma
Ramsahay Sharma daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM EWS

237 Sawai 
Madhopur

507321 Shasan Nawaj 
Ahmed

Shahnwaj Ahmed UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM Minority

238 Hanumangar
h

480686 Sahjad Jalal Deen ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM Minority

239 Sri 
Ganganagar

507833 Gagandeep Kaur Lakhvinder Singh Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM Minority

240 Nagaur 510721 Saddam 
Mohammad

Satar Mohammad UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM Minority

241 Barmer 523493 Ilam Rumal UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM Minority
242 Jodhpur 510013 Suraiya Bashir Kha UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM Minority
243 Khairthal-

Tijara
520374 Aadeel Sakeer UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM Minority

244 Dholpur 477569 Yunush Khan Rahisuddin Khan UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM Minority



245 Churu 493557 Aslam Khan Bhanwaru Khan Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM Minority
246 Pali 509843 Bano Karim Kha UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM Minority
247 Deeg 464346 Mohammad 

Faijan
Mohammad Bilal SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM Minority

248 Jaisalmer 467554 Fatma Ali Sher Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM Minority
249 Sri 

Ganganagar
485601 Akashdeep Kaur Balkar Singh UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM Minority

250 Churu 489341 Ominisha Iqbal Khan Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM Minority
251 Bundi 475246 Anwar Khan Saleman Khan UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM Minority
252 Beawar 490335 Muskan Aslam UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM Minority
253 Churu 521977 Aasmina Mohammed 

Mumtaj
Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM Minority

254 Karauli 509943 Sonam Bano Vahid Khan UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM Minority
255 Hanumangar

h
476893 Shabana Bano Mukesh Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM Minority

256 Jaisalmer 520569 Musharraf Khan Hanif Khan UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM Minority

257 Jodhpur 522580 Khalid Khan Shahbudin UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM Minority
258 Jaisalmer 478908 Jabardeen Bhure Khan UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM Minority
259 Tonk 516886 Mohd Irfan Lohar Jakir Hussain UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM Minority

260 Sri 
Ganganagar

523063 Rajneesh Kaur Gurtej Singh SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM Minority

261 Bhilwara 490908 Rukhsar Banu Piru Mohammad UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM Minority
262 Baran 490024 Mohd Jishan Mohammed 

Asharaf
UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM Minority

263 Sri 
Ganganagar

468866 Hargopal Singh Raj Singh SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM Minority

264 Churu 504684 Muskan Yakub Khan Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM Minority
265 Sawai 

Madhopur
475611 Mohammed 

Adnan
MOHAMMED 
ASLAM KHAN

UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM Minority

266 Barmer 521603 Rijwan DEEN MOHAMMD UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM Minority



267 Barmer 515364 Anvar Khan Ali Baksh UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM Minority
268 Hanumangar

h
464886 Kirna Bano Najam Ali UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM Minority

269 Bundi 492550 Murad Ali Nizamuddin ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM Minority
270 Jaisalmer 509053 Aavesh Khan HIYAT KHAN UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM Minority
271 Bikaner 521260 FATTI GAMU KHA UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM Minority
272 Hanumangar

h
492582 Sameer Chauhan Mohammed Raish UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM Minority

273 Jodhpur 479250 Yasmin Abdul Rayaz UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM Minority
274 Tonk 499931 MOHAMMED 

SOHAIL
Chhotu Kha UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM Minority

275 Didwana-
Kuchaman

519318 Sharif Nashir Mohammad Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM Minority

276 Jaisalmer 505526 SAMSOODEEN RESHAM KHAN UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM Minority
277 Didwana-

Kuchaman
518538 Iklad Mohammad Ibrahim 

Mohammad
PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM Minority

278 Jhalawar 473510 Muskan Mansuri Rais Mohammad SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM Minority

279 Karauli 513191 Farukh Khan Lala Khan UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM Minority
280 Didwana-

Kuchaman
467413 Shohil Khan Ujir Mohammed UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM Minority

281 Hanumangar
h

479392 Baljeet Singh Gurbachan Singh SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM Minority

282 Hanumangar
h

516935 Ramandeep Kaur Jagdeep Singh SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM Minority

283 Khairthal-
Tijara

520314 Sohil Sakeer UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM Minority

284 Deeg 483360 Asif Aasmohammad UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM Minority
285 Bikaner 472941 Shaina Hasan Ali UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM Minority
286 Barmer 493011 Mehaboob Ali BARKAT ALI SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM Minority
287 Barmer 512563 Rajak khan Mohammad Khan UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM Minority

288 Jaisalmer 503108 Reshama Devendra Singh PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM Minority



289 Didwana-
Kuchaman

494307 Chhotu Khan DAUD KHAN UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM Minority

290 Beawar 486207 Sonu Banu Kamruddin UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM Minority
291 Didwana-

Kuchaman
509710 Asma Bano Ummed Khan daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM Minority

292 Nagaur 515983 Sameer 
Mohammad

PAPPUSYA UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM Minority

293 Bundi 479489 Kasif Abdul Hamid UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM Minority
294 Beawar 487495 Nadim Sabir UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM Minority
295 Nagaur 522361 Rabbana Bano Mo Suwal UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM Minority
296 Bhilwara 520538 Shahrukh Khan 

Deshwali
NOOR 
MOHAMMAD 
DESHWALI

Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM Minority

297 Hanumangar
h

501065 Rahamat Bee Mohammad Ali UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM Minority

298 Didwana-
Kuchaman

491626 SHOYEB Mustakim UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM Minority

299 Nagaur 514992 Alarakh Sikandar UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM Minority
300 Jodhpur 502204 Ovesh Raza Hanif Khan ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM Minority
301 Karauli 494807 Anas Khan Pappu Khan UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM Minority
302 Nagaur 502530 Sohil Khan Sakur Mohammad UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM Minority

303 Bikaner 504010 Ronak Ali Akhtar UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM Minority
304 Khairthal-

Tijara
471338 Yasir Juber Khan UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM Minority

305 Nagaur 468377 Ishwar Ram Lichman Ram UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
306 Hanumangar

h
474625 Ajay Amta Ram UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

307 Jhunjhunu 504724 Priya Yadav SUMER SINGH PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
308 Bundi 491092 Lalit Yogi Shambhunath Yogi UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

309 Tonk 491501 Maina Prajapat Kalu Ram Prajapat UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC



310 Jodhpur 482101 Radheshyam Karna Ram UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
311 Phalodi 480107 Rahul Ashok Kumar UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
312 Jhunjhunu 501972 Priya Radhey Shyam UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
313 Jhunjhunu 517717 Nishu Vijendra Singh UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
314 Jaipur 497310 Mahendra 

Choudhary
Kamlesh Choudhary UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

315 Sikar 483536 Kamlesh Yadav Suresh Kumar 
Yadav

PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

316 Sikar 515735 Saniya Saini Laxminarayan PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
317 Khairthal-

Tijara
516378 Sakshi Rajesh Kumar UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

318 Jaipur 493992 Chintu Saini Kanaram Mali UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
319 Didwana-

Kuchaman
489291 Ankita 

Choudhary
Rugha Ram UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

320 Banswara 506277 Chirag Patidar Dinesh Patidar UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
321 Jodhpur 522708 Ravi Bija Ram UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
322 Bhilwara 471165 Anjali Dhakar Babu Lal Dhakar UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
323 Tonk 485221 Amit Kumar 

Choudhary
Bhanwar Lal Jat UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

324 Kotputli-
Behror

490357 Seema Kumari Foujiram Gurjar ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

325 Didwana-
Kuchaman

489424 Anju Bhanwara Ram SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

326 Kotputli-
Behror

502731 Rahul Yadav Suraj Mal UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

327 Jhunjhunu 473853 Gungun Sain Vinod Kumar Sain UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

328 Jodhpur 485848 Pramod Birmaram Vishnoi UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

329 Barmer 479446 Haseena 
Choudhary

Ganga Ram UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

330 Dholpur 516530 Mohit Kumar Sundar Singh UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC



331 Jodhpur 466632 Manish 
Choudhary

Rawat Ram UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

332 Tonk 487730 Shweta Suwalka Ashwani Kumar 
Suwalka

UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

333 Deeg 485467 Naveen Kumar Sundar Singh UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
334 Tonk 512119 Kalu Ram 

Bobchya
Dinesh Kumar 
Choudhary

UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

335 Nagaur 479006 Shivkaran Omprakash UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
336 Bundi 478451 Vishal Nagar Satyanarayan Nagar UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

337 Churu 522725 Hira Ganpat Ram UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
338 Bhilwara 464447 Priti Suthar Mohan Lal Suthar UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
339 Deeg 467321 Manoj Udayveer UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
340 Jaipur 478282 Vikash Gurjar PAPPULAL UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
341 Hanumangar

h
485422 Sonika Mahender UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

342 Balotara 501912 Surta Ram Amra Ram Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
343 Alwar 521445 Devendra Kumar 

Saini
Deep Chand Saini UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

344 Baran 483686 Gourav Rathore Umesh Rathore UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

345 Kotputli-
Behror

479746 Nitin Ishwar UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

346 Bikaner 509554 Narayan 
Chhimpa

ASHURAM 
CHHIMPA

UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

347 Jaipur 490037 Balveer Bakatawar 
Choudhary

UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

348 Bharatpur 512860 Mohit Kumar Bharat Lal UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
349 Jodhpur 513476 Bhavesh Gorakh Ram UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
350 Bikaner 476715 Ashok Sigar MANGILAL UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
351 Deeg 497320 Khushvant OMCHAND SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
352 Bhilwara 469012 Kanhaiya Lal 

Vaishnav
Satyanarayan 
Vaishnav

Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM OBC



353 Ajmer 466514 Nikita Keer Prahlad Keer UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
354 Jodhpur 478920 Bhikha Ram Modaram UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
355 Bikaner 466027 Mukesh Prabhu Ram UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
356 Jhunjhunu 500357 Priyanka Pradeep Kuimar ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
357 Didwana-

Kuchaman
510414 Kavita Mal Chand UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

358 Nagaur 502571 Ravi Yadav Bholaram Yadav UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
359 Ajmer 505163 Rounak Prajapat Ram Chandra 

Prajapat
ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

360 Jhunjhunu 515784 Ajay Vijay Singh PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
361 Tonk 520007 Komal 

Choudhary
RAJESH JAT UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

362 Dholpur 474254 Shashi Mukesh UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
363 Hanumangar

h
523193 Nirmal Tejpal SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

364 Nagaur 523337 Sonu Royal Shaitan Ram UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
365 Sawai 

Madhopur
476396 Pooja Choudhary Chhotu Lal 

Choudhary
Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

366 Nagaur 495129 Pukhraj Rameshwar Das UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
367 Nagaur 482712 Amit Dhaka Dina Ram UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
368 Ajmer 465272 Manisha Nanda Ram UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
369 Bharatpur 489176 Narayan Singh Tara Singh UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
370 Jodhpur 469125 Nirmal 

Choudhary
Mahendra Ram UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

371 Ajmer 506984 Sangeeta 
Kumawat

Kailash Chand 
Kumawat

UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

372 Jhunjhunu 521227 Chetna Sunil Kumar Saini UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
373 Ajmer 491253 Narendra 

Choudhary
HANUMAN Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

374 Udaipur 503431 Karan Keer Ramesh Keer Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
375 Ajmer 476688 Mahendra 

Prajapat
Chitar Mal Kumhar UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

376 Jodhpur 464897 Aman Joshi Rakesh Joshi UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC



377 Karauli 484990 Anish Rotrawal Pavan Rotrawal UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
378 Hanumangar

h
507775 Ashok Kumar Kaniram UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

379 Didwana-
Kuchaman

485527 Surendra 
Choudhary

Raju Ram UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

380 Jhunjhunu 505821 Jaikumar Rajpal UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
381 Bundi 468228 Antima Yogi Giriraj Yogi UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
382 Dholpur 473275 Santosh Munesh Giri SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
383 Didwana-

Kuchaman
499170 Neha Mali Chunni Lal Mali daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

384 Didwana-
Kuchaman

485147 Komal Godara Hanuman Ram UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

385 Barmer 514575 Swaroop Singh Parbat Singh UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
386 Kotputli-

Behror
473172 Payal Kumawat Rajveer Kumavat UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

387 Nagaur 494063 Ashok Rewar Ghasiram Rewar Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
388 Tonk 485186 Vinod Prajapat Babu Lal Prajapat UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
389 Udaipur 485545 Reena Jat Prem Lal Jat UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
390 Jhunjhunu 481246 Deepak Saini Manoj Saini Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
391 Phalodi 469087 Sharvan Ram Kesuram UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
392 Jodhpur 497897 Sharda Jakhar Raju Ram UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
393 Balotara 498271 Manak Ram Mangala Ram UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
394 Jodhpur 480142 Bablu Deora Resham Ram UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
395 Phalodi 518830 Jetha Ram Laxmanram UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
396 Khairthal-

Tijara
494310 Komal Krishan Kumar UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

397 Bhilwara 491081 Pintu Suthar Bhairu Lal Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
398 Kota 520655 Riya Kumari 

Nagar
Parmanand Nagar ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

399 Tonk 485152 Chintu Gurjar Dhanna Lal Gurjar UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

400 Bikaner 464149 Priyanka Mahipal Jat ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
401 Churu 488347 Pooja Dudi Kuma Ram Dudi UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC



402 Sikar 504831 Tanu Kumawat Keshar Dev 
Toonwal

UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

403 Baran 466788 Pankaj Nagar Mohan Lal Nagar UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
404 Beawar 484380 Taruna Saini Shyam Lal Mali UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
405 Churu 519089 Pradeep Kumar 

Bairar
Kaluram Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

406 Jhalawar 501506 Dilkush Jogi Bajrang Jogi UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
407 Sikar 491847 Rahul Kumar Rajendra Kumar UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
408 Barmer 522574 Bhanwar Lal Kheraj Mal UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
409 Sikar 520976 Gourav Sain Girdhari Lal UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
410 Udaipur 482932 Ritika Kunwar 

Rao
Bhupendra Singh 
Rao

daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

411 Churu 519140 Nikita Godara Jagdish Prasad UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
412 Churu 476771 Gangaram 

Kewatiya
Bhanwara Ram UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

413 Jodhpur 519972 Priyanka Narpat Singh UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
414 Sikar 490695 Karan Bhargav Mangal Chand 

Bhargav
UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

415 Balotara 496512 Harish Kumar Kishana Ram UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
416 Bikaner 488226 Kanta Gordhan PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
417 Phalodi 477737 Harshit Bhati Paras Ram UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
418 Bharatpur 507113 Shivani Rameshwar Singh ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

419 Churu 478016 Naveen Puranmal Jangir UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
420 Tonk 504941 Vishal Saini Rakesh Saini UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
421 Barmer 495295 Hukma Ram jetha ram ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
422 Udaipur 500308 Jeevan Ahir Uday Lal Ahir Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
423 Tonk 485932 Laxmi Saini Kishan Lal Saini UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
424 Bikaner 493568 Mukesh Banwari Lal Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
425 Sikar 465730 Khushi Saini Suresh Kumar Saini UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

426 Jaipur 466755 Tamanna 
Kumawat

Gulab Chand 
Kumawat

ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC



427 Chittorgarh 464239 Narayan Lal Teli Hemraj Teli UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

428 Jaipur 483121 Ratni Gurjar Rodu Gurjar UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
429 Jaipur 504599 Pooja Yadav Rampal Yadav UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
430 Rajsamand 513831 Kanhaiya Lal Teli Jagdish Chandra 

Teli
Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

431 Nagaur 515321 Manisha Vishnoi Ramraghunath UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

432 Didwana-
Kuchaman

516354 Suman Chena Ram UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

433 Alwar 500940 Vishal Choudhary Indra Raj Singh UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

434 Jodhpur 485266 Bhoma Ram Shera Ram UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
435 Pali 476676 Yuvraj Rathore Motaram Rathore UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

436 Jhunjhunu 496400 Piyush Saini Ratan Lal Saini UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
437 Sikar 488758 Nikita Sevda Subhash Kumar Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
438 Bharatpur 520892 Aman Pahalwar Rajesh Kumar ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

439 Dungarpur 497470 Nikhil Patidar Gamira Patidar UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
440 Phalodi 470724 Praveen Manphul Ram Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
441 Didwana-

Kuchaman
506506 Anju Birda Omprakash Birda ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

442 Didwana-
Kuchaman

511288 Surjeet Lega Mula Ram Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

443 Pali 480706 Deepika Narendra Singh UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
444 Karauli 520694 Payal Dagur Pan Singh PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
445 Kotputli-

Behror
496902 Ashish Gadhwal Babu Lal Gadhwal UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

446 Jhunjhunu 500246 Pravesh Kumar Pradeep Kuimar ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
447 Phalodi 515674 Dilkush KISHNA RAM UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
448 Nagaur 517376 Kavita Ramswaroop ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
449 Jhunjhunu 516238 Anisha Dhaka Jagdeesh Prasad UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC



450 Kotputli-
Behror

488066 Vinaypal Shishram UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

451 Hanumangar
h

481378 Surendar Santlal SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

452 Sikar 515951 Jyoti Subhash Chandra ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
453 Sikar 464543 Vishnu Dayal Mohan Lal UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
454 Kota 491099 Parwati Nagar Siya Ram SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
455 Hanumangar

h
472310 Vikas Mahesh Chandr UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

456 Phalodi 471727 Suresh Hajari Ram UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
457 Jhalawar 521499 Vikas Kumar Sen Kamlesh Kumar Sen Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

458 Jhalawar 474907 Narendra Kumar Kanwar Lal Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

459 Sawai 
Madhopur

493657 Pooja Gurjar Shiv Lal Gurjar UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

460 Hanumangar
h

515040 NEELAM SATAPAL Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

461 Jalore 514663 Hanumana Ram Kirata Ram UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

462 Bikaner 501514 manoj kumawat Shiv Kumar UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

463 Bharatpur 476170 Saurya Pratap 
Dagur

Jeetendra Singh UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

464 Didwana-
Kuchaman

474175 Sharmila Rewar RAMKARAN UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

465 Bundi 512383 Naresh Kumar 
Prajapati

Ghasi Lal Prajapati UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

466 Hanumangar
h

518312 Anita Raja Ram Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

467 Bharatpur 497962 Mahaveer Ramkhiladi UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
468 Churu 497262 Ramdeva Ram Bhanwar Lal ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC



469 Churu 502929 Teja Ram Jhuriya Sarupa Ram Jhuriya ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

470 Churu 516408 Laxmi Swami Maniram Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
471 Nagaur 484156 Pooja Mahiya Rajendra UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
472 Barmer 496368 SANGEETA Nanaga Ram UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
473 Bharatpur 498693 Neelam Lekhraj UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
474 Jodhpur 492983 Vishnu Opa Ram UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
475 Tonk 520608 AKSHITA JANGIR Dhanraj Jangid UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

476 Jodhpur 503584 Virendra Renvat Ram UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
477 Jhunjhunu 505503 Sunil Saini Bishana Ram Saini Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

478 Jhunjhunu 468094 Khushboo 
Kumari Jakhar

Suresh Kumar 
Jakhar

ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

479 Phalodi 494589 Suman RAMNIWAS UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
480 Sikar 474592 Kiran Kumari Jagdish Prasad 

Burdak
UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

481 Jodhpur 473764 Khushboo 
Khadaw

Shankar Lal UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

482 Kotputli-
Behror

519381 Nutan Yadav ISHWAR SINGH UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

483 Alwar 500359 Bhuvanesh 
Kumar Jangid

Laxman Prasad 
Jangid

Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

484 Deeg 497545 Tanuj Kumar PRATAP SINGH UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
485 Dausa 491879 Divya Thathera Hanuman Sahay 

Thathera
ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

486 Jhunjhunu 493766 Nikhil Raghuveer Singh UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
487 Barmer 470427 Kamla Mularam UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
488 Bharatpur 521847 Sunil Kumar Manohari Saini UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
489 Jodhpur 468360 Devendra Rawat Ram UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
490 Sikar 471151 Prasant Kumawat Raghuveer ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

491 Jhunjhunu 494488 Yogesh Kumar DHOLA RAM ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC



492 Didwana-
Kuchaman

491506 Laxmi Vaishnav Rameshwar Lal UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

493 Rajsamand 481746 Bhavesh 
Vaishnav

Ramesh Das 
Vaishnav

SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

494 Sawai 
Madhopur

493712 Priya Gurjar Shiv Lal Gurjar ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

495 Kotputli-
Behror

483969 Ajay Yogi Somdatt Yogi Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

496 Kotputli-
Behror

479292 Anish Kumar 
Saini

Harish Kumar Saini UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

497 Didwana-
Kuchaman

518647 Sunil Dara Budha Ram Dara Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

498 Ajmer 504046 Banvari Kumawat Shankar Lal 
Kumawat

Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

499 Hanumangar
h

503570 Mukesh Kumar Bhagirath Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

500 Barmer 475059 Hemi Kheta Ram SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
501 Kotputli-

Behror
471888 Sarita Yadav Kailash Chand SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

502 Didwana-
Kuchaman

491386 Tamanna Mali BHAGCHAND daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

503 Jodhpur 480809 Kailash Tailar Tilok Ram PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
504 Jaipur 494314 Anjali Yadav Suresh Kumar 

Yadav
PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

505 Sirohi 507857 Chetan Kumar Madhu Ram 
Rebaari

SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

506 Jodhpur 466937 Bhatiya Bhiya Ram Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
507 Jhalawar 502450 Ganga Kumari 

Dhaker
Jagdish ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

508 Kota 509756 Ankit Kumar CHANDRA 
SHEKHAR RAM

daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

509 Nagaur 493707 Manish Jhinjha Pappu Ram Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM OBC



510 Dholpur 520186 Jayprakash Yadav Foran Singh Yadav SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

511 Nagaur 497843 Deepak Bhadu Munna Ram ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
512 Balotara 487307 Divya Kishana Ram SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
513 Didwana-

Kuchaman
510902 Prakash Ganga Ram Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

514 Bharatpur 508955 Himanshi Kumari Sanjay Kumar SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

515 Bharatpur 511571 Lavkush Saini Rajendra Kumar SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
516 Didwana-

Kuchaman
506696 Durga Ram Dudi Chena Ram ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

517 Jaipur 506889 Ajay Kumawat Ram Gopal 
Kumawat

ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

518 Tonk 473441 Rahul Choudhary Sitaram Choudhary UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

519 Alwar 522042 Jasvant Yadav PYARE LAL YADAV UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

520 Banswara 504020 Astha Patidar Vinod Patidar Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
521 Sikar 504674 Tanu Ola Parmendar PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
522 Didwana-

Kuchaman
499510 Mamta Barala Ghamandi Ram SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

523 Sikar 522601 Seema Parswal Shivpal Parswal PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
524 Bikaner 492346 Sunil Kumar Ishwar Ram SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
525 Dholpur 504252 Pradeep Babusingh ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
526 Sikar 485154 Bhawana Soni Hukam Chand Soni PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

527 Ajmer 493080 Mukesh Jat Bodu Ram SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
528 Sikar 505909 Manisha Bajiya Ramniwas Bajiya ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
529 Jhunjhunu 494254 Neeraj Gurjar Vijay Singh ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
530 Phalodi 491933 Kailash Kumar Babu Ram Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
531 Pali 468071 Sohani Viram Ram Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
532 Jhunjhunu 485507 Deepika MAHIPAL Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
533 Barmer 477410 Shelja Rama Ram SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC



534 Jodhpur 490421 Koushalya Bhiya Ram SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
535 Jaipur 512110 Kumkum Kanwar Kan Singh ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

536 Jhunjhunu 510295 Ankita Kumari Mukesh Kumar Yogi PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

537 Jodhpur 522502 Pramod Kalu Ram ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
538 Bikaner 512548 Prakash Mangi Lal SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
539 Jhunjhunu 488722 Divya Jai Prakash ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
540 Hanumangar

h
473093 Vikas Kumar Jitender Kumar Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

541 Jalore 522375 Vrasha Kumari Bhikha Ram daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
542 Sikar 489110 Bittu Bajiya Hanuman Prasad UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
543 Bikaner 470819 Priyanka Godara SHIVLAL GODARA SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

544 Jaipur 504834 Sahil Kumar Jat Ramesh Chand Jat ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

545 Jaipur 520029 Aashish 
Choudhary

Rajendra 
Choudhary

ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

546 Baran 472763 Shiv Prakash 
Kewat

Ram Ratan Kewat PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

547 Bharatpur 517574 Poorva Kumari Mukesh Kumar PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
548 Churu 482764 Priyanka Lol Hadamanaram ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
549 Tonk 472871 Mastram Gurjar Sitaram Gurjar PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

550 Kotputli-
Behror

477654 Monika Jakhar Leela Ram SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

551 Kotputli-
Behror

499611 Rakesh Kumar 
Gurjar

Hansraj Gurjar PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

552 Churu 502524 Subhash Nai Hanuman Nai Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
553 Ajmer 477767 Radhika 

Kumawat
Ram Prasad 
Kumawat

ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

554 Churu 482211 Dinesh Bhamu Hulasaram Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM OBC



555 Jaipur 520329 Amit Choudhary Rajendra 
Choudhary

ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

556 Jhunjhunu 522776 Priya Tarachand ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
557 Kotputli-

Behror
473470 Nachita Jat Raju Jat SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

558 Jaisalmer 479425 Hitesh Sain Amana Ram SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
559 Phalodi 469194 Ishwar 

Choudhary
Bhanwar Lal SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

560 Sikar 511350 Ashu Yadav Bhawani Shankar 
Yadav

Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

561 Phalodi 497439 Prakash Achala Ram ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
562 Phalodi 511208 RAMESH JANGU KIRTA RAM ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

563 Sikar 521545 Disha Sardar Singh SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
564 Didwana-

Kuchaman
504656 Chanda 

Dodwadiya
Madan Lal ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

565 Balotara 480979 Mukesh Kumar Rawta Ram UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
566 Deeg 478927 Devnarayan Mahaveer Singh UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
567 Ajmer 517961 Priyanka Malakar MUKESH KUMAR SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

568 Jhalawar 492721 Bulbul Mali Kailash Chand Mali Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

569 Jodhpur 514590 Surendra Gehlot Deva Ram Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

570 Dungarpur 501333 Priti Patidar Dinesh Chandra 
Patidar

PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

571 Bharatpur 490799 Roshni Kumari Mordhwaj Singh PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
572 Jhunjhunu 501241 Priyanka Vinod Kumar PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
573 Kotputli-

Behror
496941 Tanveer Kailash Chand Jat Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

574 Jhunjhunu 486698 Suraj Baloda BHUPENDER SINGH PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM OBC



575 Jaipur 492176 Devendra 
Vaishnav

Sanjay Kumar 
Vaishnav

SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

576 Bikaner 503654 Sanju Godara Ramchandra Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
577 Jodhpur 489059 Suraj Aacharya Raju Aacharya SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
578 Didwana-

Kuchaman
468466 Manisha Choyal Ratna Ram Choyal Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

579 Tonk 506088 Abhishek Saini Badri Lal SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
580 Dholpur 477886 Ravi Goswami Krishn Murari UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
581 Didwana-

Kuchaman
501533 Jhabar Mal Babu Lal UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

582 Phalodi 477233 Surendra Kumar Jagdish Kumar UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

583 Kota 506578 Preetam Gocher Ramprasad SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

584 Bikaner 493133 Sarita Dana Ram Godara PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

585 Bikaner 516716 Anisha Sain Shyoprakash ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
586 Kotputli-

Behror
511657 Astik Kumar Vinod Kumar SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

587 Churu 487638 Rakesh Saran Dhura Ram Saran Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
588 Kotputli-

Behror
465776 Lokesh 

Choudhary
Ramsingh Thalod SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

589 Jhunjhunu 480061 Muskan Jangir Sanwarmal Jangir PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
590 Churu 503747 Radha Satyanarayan Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
591 Didwana-

Kuchaman
498708 Jitendra Godara Dharuram Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

592 Jhalawar 487932 Priyanshi Sen Rakesh Sen SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
593 Tonk 520997 Khushbu 

Choudhary
Hansraj Choudhary Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

594 Dausa 484022 Rajendra Saini Kajod Mal Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
595 Jhunjhunu 505239 Ankita Kumari Ranjeet Singh PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
596 Jaipur 474938 Ganesh Saini Raju Lal Saini SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC



597 Didwana-
Kuchaman

501798 Pintu CHUNNI LAL Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

598 Churu 494495 Sachin Kumar Vijay Singh PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
599 Phalodi 522750 Mukesh Hukma Ram SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
600 Nagaur 516014 Manphul 

Bidiyasar
Dularam Bidiyasar SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

601 Kotputli-
Behror

477686 Preet Jakhar Leela Ram Jakhar SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

602 Jodhpur 475411 Vikram Ram Lal SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
603 Ajmer 507001 Amit Prajapat Moti Lal SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
604 Bundi 478404 Parwati Nagar Vimal Kumar Nagar SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

605 Kota 491709 Navin Kumar Mohan Lal Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
606 Jhunjhunu 488503 Punit Saini RAJENDRA PRASAD 

SAINI
Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

607 Baran 489985 Shivani 
Choudhary

Shankar Lal 
Choudhary

Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

608 Jhunjhunu 507156 Deepak Kumar 
Saini

Narendra Kumar 
Saini

Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

609 Sikar 475884 Mukesh Saini Shankar Lal PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
610 Jaisalmer 502753 Rawal Ram Sawai Singh PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
611 Karauli 471645 Anuj Chodhary Santosh Solanki PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
612 Jodhpur 514744 Prakash Ashok Kumar PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
613 Jodhpur 467640 Rakesh Parihar Oma Ram SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
614 Churu 489852 Rohit Prajapat Pannalal PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
615 Barmer 512841 Govind Kumar Hukama Ram Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
616 Sri 

Ganganagar
485999 Rishiraj MANSHARAM Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

617 Ajmer 520449 Lali Jat Baldev Dara PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
618 Jalore 482451 Priyanka Kishana Ram PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
619 Jodhpur 498416 Ramdayal Vishoi Om Prakash ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC



620 Sikar 471491 Harshita Kanwar Surendra Singh PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

621 Jaipur 482106 Priyanshi Yadav Kalu Ram Yadav PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

622 Hanumangar
h

466254 Ankit Kumar Rajendra Kumar ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

623 Didwana-
Kuchaman

516144 Nikita Saran Parsa Ram Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

624 Churu 498731 Aarti Sukh Ram Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
625 Jodhpur 481054 Sunita Saini Poosa Ram daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
626 Didwana-

Kuchaman
477381 Nikhil Tholiya Nanuram Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

627 Churu 507940 Maina Kishan Singh Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
628 Churu 515402 Monika Nai Hanuman Nai Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
629 Hanumangar

h
492162 Komal Omprakash Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

630 Hanumangar
h

514554 Akshay Radheshyam Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

631 Baran 464402 Sharad Pareta Buddhi Prakash 
Pareta

Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

632 Jodhpur 485163 Vikram Vishnoi Mohan Ram PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
633 Sawai 

Madhopur
513482 Vikash Gurjar Ratan Lal Gurjar PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

634 Hanumangar
h

494024 Kanchan Radheshyam PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

635 Bikaner 516874 Anita Bansi Lal Kareer daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
636 Sikar 485406 Indra Pokhar Mal PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
637 Sri 

Ganganagar
513034 Dimpal Rajendra Kumar daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

638 Jhunjhunu 477928 Ritu Pawan Kumar PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
639 Barmer 496281 Suresh Chuna Ram daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
640 Bikaner 493227 Manisha Sihag Kaluram daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM OBC



641 Nagaur 517251 Dhiraj Bidiyasar Kishanaram PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

642 Jaipur 467191 Niranjan Kumar 
Yogi

Ramesh Chand Yogi PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

643 Bundi 500857 Ajay Sahu Sohan Lal Sahu daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
644 Didwana-

Kuchaman
498467 Vijendra 

Choudhary
Dharu Ram Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

645 Nagaur 466766 Guddi Prajapat Shrwan Ram Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
646 Bikaner 484561 Khushboo 

Godara
Kishanlal Godara daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

647 Sikar 469579 Madhu Kanwar Jai Singh PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
648 Jhunjhunu 479300 Jyoti Ajay Kumar PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
649 Balotara 487104 Indra CHENA RAM PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
650 Hanumangar

h
509569 Sapna Kuldeep Kumar PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

651 Kota 510883 Kundan Malav Naveean Kumar PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
652 Nagaur 492839 Suman Beniwal BHURA RAM ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

653 Hanumangar
h

500931 Bhalaram Ramkumar Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

654 Jaipur 516326 Aditya Raj Saini Babu Lal Saini SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

655 Jodhpur 465752 Anil Pappu Ram SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
656 Phalodi 506922 Shobha Mangi Lal ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
657 Churu 465453 Rahul Singh Mahendra Singh PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
658 Bikaner 515087 Sunil Bajrang Lal daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
659 Balotara 488667 Anda Ram Surta Ram PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
660 Dungarpur 476510 Harshad Kumhar Motilal Kumhar PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

661 Jaipur 511348 Rahisha Yadav Babu Lal Yadav daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
662 Kotputli-

Behror
504526 Nitin Yadav Ajeet Singh Yadav PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

663 Jhunjhunu 507598 Anushka Manohar Lal daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM OBC



664 Karauli 467494 Manish Kumar 
Saini

Mukesh PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

665 Sikar 495104 Kailash Bhanwar Lal daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
666 Jalore 476398 Junja Ram Bhoma Ram PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
667 Jaipur 500467 Pooja Choudhary Phool Chand 

Choudhary
PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

668 Jodhpur 501576 Anil Khema Ram PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
669 Didwana-

Kuchaman
473347 Vikas Jangir BAJARANG LAL 

JANGIR
PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

670 Sri 
Ganganagar

486440 Pooja Bishnoi Sitaram PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

671 Bharatpur 500445 Ramhans Surajbhan Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
672 Bundi 495767 Priya Rathor Rajendra PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
673 Dholpur 514363 Rahul Rambabu Gurjar PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
674 Jaipur 466527 Mahesh 

Kumawat
Ramnarayan 
Kumawat

PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

675 Didwana-
Kuchaman

499326 Radhika Roonwal Ganesh daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

676 Barmer 516493 Vasundhara kharatha ram PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
677 Sawai 

Madhopur
491874 Suman Chauhan Bhaum Singh 

Chauhan
PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

678 Kota 501399 Anjali Kewat Shankar Lal Kewat PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

679 Didwana-
Kuchaman

470469 Mohit Singh Gour Sanjay Singh Gour PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

680 Karauli 517714 Chanchal Ghanshyam Dagur Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

681 Jodhpur 507663 Ashok Sohan Lal daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
682 Jaisalmer 482197 Ganga Ram Hemaram daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
683 Ajmer 516674 Ramswaroop 

Gurjar
Sukhdev Gurjar daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

684 Bundi 472285 Suresh Kahar Ramesh Kahar daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
685 Jhunjhunu 504060 Kajal Kumari Subhash Chandra daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM OBC



686 Jaipur 501182 Meenakshi 
Prajapat

Phool Chand 
Prajapat

PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

687 Jhunjhunu 519618 Nikhil Dangi Man Singh PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
688 Didwana-

Kuchaman
503445 Pooja Bijarniya MEVA RAM daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

689 Phalodi 470718 Kuldeep Hadmana Ram PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
690 Jhunjhunu 486699 KARINA SAINI JAIRAM SAINI Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
691 Sikar 465980 Sunil Kumar Narsi Ram PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
692 Jaipur 505756 Manoj 

Choudhary
Ramdayal 
Choudhary

PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

693 Bikaner 516603 Anita Dudi Bansilal Dudi daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
694 Jodhpur 498409 Manju Ramniwas Dudi PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
695 Jodhpur 478432 Naresh Munna Ram PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
696 Jaipur 475875 Rohit Saini Laxman Lal Saini PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
697 Hanumangar

h
468613 Manoj Subhash daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

698 Churu 510539 Rakesh Bairar Nandram Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
699 Jaisalmer 487593 Leeladhar Gopa Ram daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
700 Bikaner 497048 Manish Sanwar Lal PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
701 Sikar 510475 Ashish Sain Moolchand Sain PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
702 Karauli 468542 Shivani Kumari Bharat Lal PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
703 Jodhpur 514978 Sunil Gurjar Swai Ram PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
704 Bikaner 470778 Sandeep Kuldeep PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
705 Sikar 474070 Pankaj Kumawat Banshi Dhar 

Kumawat
PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

706 Kotputli-
Behror

519029 Pradeep Basti Ram 
Choudhary

PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

707 Ajmer 500800 Khushi Rawat Suresh Singh Rawat PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

708 Didwana-
Kuchaman

519699 Rajesh Godara Shree Ram Godara PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

709 Barmer 497870 Vidhya Bhera Ram PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM OBC



710 Kotputli-
Behror

480045 Preeti Jat Rajendra Jat daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

711 Didwana-
Kuchaman

522301 Rahul Choudhary Khemaram PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

712 Jhalawar 521313 Jaswant Chhitr Lal Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
713 Sikar 489388 Nisha Mahesh Kumar PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
714 Tonk 481545 Kiran Kumari 

Jangid
Suresh  Kumar 
Jangid

PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

715 Didwana-
Kuchaman

517412 Sarika Kumawat Khinwa Lal 
Kumawat

daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

716 Jodhpur 466657 Mukesh Jagdish daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
717 Jalore 472452 Jagdish Budha Ram Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
718 Jodhpur 481803 Ashok Kumar Shyam Sundra daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
719 Dholpur 489489 Manvendra Sultan Singh Gurjar daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

720 Jaipur 508224 Vinay Kumawat Ramkumar 
Kumawat

PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

721 Jhunjhunu 473710 Ronak Yogi Prema Chand Yogi daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

722 Nagaur 466798 Manisha Prajapat Sharwan Ram Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

723 Jodhpur 486656 Surendra Sampatraj Bishnoi PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

724 Jodhpur 513682 Anju Bhiya Ram Vishnoi daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

725 Balotara 517655 Mukesh Kumar Manaram daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
726 Baran 466977 Ranjeet Kushwah Narendra 

Kushawah
daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

727 Jodhpur 514324 Rampal Naina Ram PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
728 Sri 

Ganganagar
509143 Ajay Kumar Sarwan Kumar daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

729 Jaipur 468564 Reena Jangid Ram Pratap Jangid daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM OBC



730 Alwar 485815 Anil Kumar Saini Rajendra Kumar 
Saini

Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

731 Ajmer 519709 Dilkhush 
Choudhary

Hansraj Choudhary PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

732 Churu 510408 Garima Fularam PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
733 Barmer 470395 Nirma Moola Ram daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
734 Baran 508638 Meena Kushwah Ramnarayan PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

735 Churu 514908 Amit Kumar Shishram daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
736 Sikar 480810 Manav Ramesh Kumar PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
737 Didwana-

Kuchaman
517081 Pramod Yadav Nand Kishor Yadav PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

738 Bharatpur 517882 Sachin Dinesh Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
739 Alwar 467403 Hansa Prajapat Prasadi Lal Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
740 Sikar 464016 Manish Kumar Ramesh Kumar Leel PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

741 Sikar 466952 Manisha Dhaka Baldev Dhaka Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
742 Didwana-

Kuchaman
472066 Manish Bisu Bhanwar Lal Bisu PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

743 Kotputli-
Behror

490012 Jony Yadav Kailash Chand 
Yadav

PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

744 Jaipur 496187 Sourabh Jangid Pappu Kumar 
Jangid

Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

745 Jaipur 492380 Pooja Choudhary Ramswaroop Jat PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

746 Sikar 485036 Anish Saini BAJRANG LAL PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
747 Jaipur 500436 Manisha 

Choudhary
Phool Chand 
Choudhary

PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

748 Nagaur 510216 Ramlal Kana Ram PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
749 Nagaur 480277 Naresh Inaniyan Padamaram Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

750 Nagaur 483829 Ramratan 
Prajapat

Ramdayal Prajapat PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM OBC



751 Jaipur 482188 Krishan Saini Mohan Lal Saini PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
752 Tonk 509675 Ashutosh Sain Rakesh Kumar Sain Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

753 Jhunjhunu 469505 Kalpesh Saini Bhatu Ram daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
754 Jalore 484520 Himata Ram Kana Ram Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
755 Barmer 509293 Vimla Moola Ram PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
756 Alwar 480801 Vishnu Saini Ramesh Chand 

Saini
Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

757 Pali 506610 Yogesh Puri Dala Puri Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
758 Barmer 499619 Kamla Shivji Ram PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
759 Sri 

Ganganagar
489331 Rekha Swami Subhash Swami PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

760 Phalodi 495421 Pavan Hanuman Ram Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
761 Jaisalmer 466864 Sarupa Ram Harkha Ram PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
762 Jaipur 522634 PINKI 

CHOUDHARY
Shyoji Ram Jevlya PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

763 Kotputli-
Behror

494442 Karina Kumawat Hanuman Kumawat PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

764 Jaipur 512863 Khushbu Saini Mahesh Kumar 
Saini

PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

765 Sri 
Ganganagar

469451 Prince Surender Kumar PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

766 Jodhpur 473440 Manish Khoja Ramniwas Khoja PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
767 Dholpur 507916 Priyanka Kumari Ramanath daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

768 Churu 516211 Mangilal Chetram Syoran Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
769 Phalodi 511747 Aarti Prabhu Ram PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
770 Bikaner 479884 Khushboo Raju Ram Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
771 Hanumangar

h
522286 Kiran Hari Kishan Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

772 Churu 519833 Jyoti Rajendra Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
773 Jhunjhunu 513933 Tanuj Saini Mahendra Saini PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM OBC



774 Sikar 490164 Yogesh Kumar 
Bhadala

Gopal Singh Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

775 Hanumangar
h

471029 Aajad Ganeshpal PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

776 Sikar 491597 Sonam Saini Sitaram Saini Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
777 Didwana-

Kuchaman
510598 Urmila Jangir Jetha Ram PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

778 Deeg 519529 Khushi Mahesh Chand Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
779 Churu 476507 Bhawana Ramniwas PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
780 Sri 

Ganganagar
471753 Anshu Jakhar Virender Kumar PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

781 Khairthal-
Tijara

468812 Hitesh Yadav Naval Kishor PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

782 Jaipur 465407 Harendra Sepat Shyoji Ram PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

783 Baran 464907 Rohit Nagar Chothmal Nagar PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
784 Beawar 484943 Arjun Singh Dolat Singh Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
785 Sikar 487227 Priyanka Kumari Banwari Lal PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

786 Jaipur 506981 Vishal Lochhab Jagdish PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
787 Didwana-

Kuchaman
472843 Sonika Padra Mangu Ram Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

788 Tonk 475320 VISHNU 
CHOUDHARY

Pokhar Lal Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

789 Jodhpur 520998 Ranjeet 
Choudhary

Abhay Ram Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

790 Ajmer 497332 Nirama Bhanwar Lal Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
791 Churu 481075 Antim Sajjan Kumar PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
792 Barmer 468439 Joga Ram Peera Ram Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
793 Tonk 503081 Vikram Jat Gyarasi PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
794 Sikar 489945 Jayprakash RAKESH KUMAR PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
795 Jaipur 482645 Harshita Swami Mukesh Kumar 

Swami
PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM OBC



796 Tonk 497061 SANGEETA SAINI KAILASH CHAND 
SAINI

daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

797 Bundi 471326 Anil Jangid Pramodn Kumar daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
798 Jaipur 470902 Jatin Saini Hanuman Sahay 

Saini
Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

799 Bundi 476032 Lokesh Kumar 
Nagar

Ramkuwar Nagar PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

800 Barmer 481936 Devi Khuma Ram PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
801 Sirohi 464693 Suresh Kumar Jagmala Ram daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
802 Bharatpur 504039 VINOD Rajpal Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
803 Nagaur 476661 Ramjiwan Ram Chandra Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
804 Churu 491469 Ravina Mukharam Tandi Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
805 Jodhpur 470302 Manish Solanki Kishanlal PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
806 Jhunjhunu 476008 Palak Mahala Mahesh Kumar PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
807 Jhunjhunu 505733 Abhishek Saini Pappu Ram Saini Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
808 Bikaner 473897 Govind Lal Bajrang Ram PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM OBC
809 Jaipur 508096 Sunil Yadav Bhoma Ram Yadav Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

810 Jaipur 512275 Pooja Choudhary Ram Kishan 
Choudhary

PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

811 Jhunjhunu 489986 Mandeep Chahar SANJAY PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM OBC

812 Jhalawar 492020 Mamta Gadri Pappu Lal SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SBC
813 Kotputli-

Behror
467207 Reena Hemraj Gurjar UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SBC

814 Kotputli-
Behror

484788 Sakshi Guru Dayal Singh UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SBC

815 Kotputli-
Behror

472556 Mahendra 
Khatana

Shishram UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SBC

816 Deeg 503806 Akhilesh Mahaveer UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SBC
817 Jhunjhunu 503245 Mukesh Kumar 

Gurjar
Ramdhan UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SBC

818 Dholpur 504144 Saurabh Jagdish UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SBC



819 Jhalawar 516194 Dharamraj Gurjar Hariram Gurjar UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SBC

820 Jhunjhunu 472358 Pooja Kumari Data Ram ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SBC
821 Deeg 469470 Laxita Gurjar Jogendra Singh UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SBC
822 Dholpur 512999 Jitendra Kumar Raj Bahadur UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SBC
823 Sikar 468820 Priyanka Gurjar Ram Pratap Gurjar Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM SBC

824 Deeg 492421 Avantika Patel Raman Singh UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SBC
825 Karauli 492108 Sevendar Gurjar Kailash Chand 

Gurjar
UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SBC

826 Sikar 476624 Nitu Gurjar Sundar Lal Gurjar UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SBC
827 Tonk 473111 Brijesh Gurjar Pitambar Gurjar UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SBC
828 Didwana-

Kuchaman
497307 Suman Gurjar Bhanwarlal Gurjar Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM SBC

829 Jhunjhunu 499948 Taniska Prakash UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SBC
830 Dausa 512651 Mahaveer Gurjar Shivram Gurjar UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SBC

831 Bharatpur 520133 Pankaj Kumar Veer Singh UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SBC
832 Karauli 518753 Golu Singh Gurjar Amar Singh Gurjar PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM SBC

833 Deeg 519301 Avtar Kartar Singh ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SBC
834 Dholpur 515908 Akash Banti UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SBC
835 Sawai 

Madhopur
471250 Ramsingh Gurjar Meethalal Gurjar UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SBC

836 Dausa 483226 Pooja Kumari 
Gurjar

Pukhraj Gurjar UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SBC

837 Bundi 484821 Anil Gurjar Bhoja Lal Gurjar UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SBC
838 Kotputli-

Behror
467317 Roshan Gurjar Hariram Gurjar UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SBC

839 Tonk 486681 Chotu Gurjar Sohan Lal Gurjar Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM SBC
840 Sawai 

Madhopur
503381 Manchita Gurjar Rambilas Gurjar UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SBC



841 Kotputli-
Behror

510798 Rahul Gurjar Bheewa Ram Gurjar PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM SBC

842 Kotputli-
Behror

490579 Sumer Singh 
Gurjar

Ramnavas Gurjar PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM SBC

843 Tonk 519848 Ummed Singh 
Poswal

Bhairu Lal Gurjar SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SBC

844 Dausa 464003 Seema Gurjar Mahaveer Prasad 
Gurjar

UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SBC

845 Bharatpur 501219 Sachin Kasana Gyanendra UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SBC
846 Tonk 475788 Khushiram Gurjar Hanuman Gurjar UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SBC

847 Bundi 522543 Manisha Rayka Sohan Lal UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SBC
848 Banswara 487035 Tanvi Banjara Naresh Chandra UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SBC
849 Karauli 483555 Arjun Prakash UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SBC
850 Sikar 478876 Kanchan Kumari 

Gurjar
Chothmal Gurjar UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SBC

851 Deeg 478135 Richa Kamal Singh UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SBC
852 Bhilwara 523061 Laxmi Gurjar Raju Lal Gurjar UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SBC
853 Sawai 

Madhopur
522306 Sanjay Jusad Jay Kumar Jusad UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SBC

854 Jhunjhunu 515492 Yogesh Kumar 
Gurjar

Sardar Mal UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SBC

855 Jaipur 476657 Sarika Gurjar Ramesh Chand 
Gurjar

UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SBC

856 Jhunjhunu 517597 Manesh Kumari Ramkaran ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SBC

857 Bharatpur 494069 Saurabh Kumar Narayan Singh 
Gurjar

ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SBC

858 Tonk 469027 Ankit Gurjar Mahaveer Gurjar PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM SBC
859 Bharatpur 505629 Priya Kumari Uday Ram SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SBC
860 Karauli 489573 Sonu Atar Singh SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SBC
861 Dholpur 473537 RAHUL KUMAR Shankar Singh ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SBC
862 Jaipur 522576 Vikash Gurjar Umrav Gurjar SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SBC



863 Bharatpur 522595 Ajay Singh Suresh Chand ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SBC
864 Jaipur 501443 Vidhya Gurjar Sharvan Kumar 

Gurjar
PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SBC

865 Tonk 467271 Nisha Gurjar Mohan Lal Gurjar ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SBC
866 Jaipur 477791 Devkaran 

Bhadhana
Rajesh Kumar 
Gurjar

ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SBC

867 Bharatpur 519335 Ranjeet Dasharth Singh SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SBC
868 Bundi 471226 Suresh Gurjar Heera Lal Gurjar SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SBC
869 Didwana-

Kuchaman
522937 Lalita Gurjar Ramkaran PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SBC

870 Bharatpur 519487 Gajendra Singh Lakshaman Singh PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SBC
871 Dausa 474318 Ravina Gurjar Kamlesh Kumar  

Gurjar
Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM SBC

872 Tonk 481487 Bharat Gurjar Giriraj Gurjar ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SBC
873 Kotputli-

Behror
493778 Ekta RAMSINGH 

KASANA
ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SBC

874 Tonk 483262 Rohit Gurjar Shyoraj Gurjar SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SBC
875 Jaipur 497193 Pooja Gurjar Lala Ram Gurjar Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM SBC
876 Nagaur 464163 Sushil Madanlal Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM SBC
877 Jaipur 494912 Kiran Gurjar Nathuram Gurjar PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SBC
878 Jhunjhunu 465507 Chhaju Ram 

Gurjar
Tulsi Ram Gurjar daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM SBC

879 Jaipur 465267 Tannu Gurjar Goverdhan Gurjar SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SBC

880 Tonk 516524 Vikas Gurjar Badri Lal Gurjar PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM SBC
881 Kotputli-

Behror
495622 Pooran Gurjar Prahlad Sahay 

Gurjar
Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM SBC

882 Kotputli-
Behror

488654 Manjeet Ramphal Gurjar daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM SBC

883 Dausa 490393 Saurabh Doi Malkhan Gurjar PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SBC
884 Bharatpur 481390 Rahul Kumar Prem Singh Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM SBC
885 Deeg 494643 Muskan Ramjeet PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SBC
886 Kota 473028 Mohit Lalchand Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM SBC



887 Nagaur 523112 Sumitra Prema Ram PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SBC
888 Bharatpur 475767 Bholoo Rajendra PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SBC
889 Pali 506818 Hemlata Dewasi Guna Ram SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SBC

890 Bhilwara 484823 Rahul Gurjar Sanwar Lal Gurjar PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM SBC
891 Dausa 516057 Punit Gurjar Vishram Singh 

Gurjar
PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM SBC

892 Banswara 520410 Govind gayri Ramchandra PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM SBC
893 Dausa 475165 Hemraj Gurjar Mukesh PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SBC
894 Dausa 486773 Abhishek Gurjar Kamal Singh Gurjar PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM SBC

895 Jhunjhunu 505632 Monika Tejpal PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SBC
896 Kotputli-

Behror
474339 Himanshu 

Kasana
Dharmpal Kasana PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SBC

897 Bharatpur 489249 Rinki Parashram daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM SBC
898 Bharatpur 496248 Neha Gurjar Dalganji Gurjar Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM SBC
899 Jaipur 520755 Rahul Gurjar Mul Chand Gurjar PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM SBC
900 Tonk 514046 Arvind Gurjar Asharam Gurjar daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM SBC
901 Bharatpur 488192 Khushi Ram Chhotalli Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM SBC
902 Sikar 520528 Nisha Gurjar Heera Lal Gurjar Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM SBC
903 Jhalawar 504167 Parwati Gocher Kanwar Lal daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM SBC
904 Jaipur 472292 Sunil Gurjar Sanwar Ram Gurjar Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM SBC

905 Bharatpur 507672 Saurabh Manoj Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM SBC
906 Tonk 470725 Monika Gurjar Hariram Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM SBC
907 Jaipur 519886 Komal Gurjar Gori Lal Gurjar PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SBC
908 Kota 466799 Laxmi Gurjar Gopal Gurjar Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM SBC
909 Deeg 511213 Santosh Sukka PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SBC
910 Bharatpur 500635 Sukhveer Singh Man Singh daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM SBC

911 Tonk 484459 Menka Gurjar Ramkishan Gurjar PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SBC

912 Tonk 489041 Khushi Gurjar Gopal Lal Gurjar PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SBC



913 Dholpur 522478 Rohit Yogesh Kumar PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SBC
914 Jaipur 474409 Payal Gurjar Shyo Lal Gurjar PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SBC
915 Churu 514774 Urmila Raika Mamraj daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM SBC
916 Jaipur 464667 Krishna Gurjar Bansidhar Gurjar PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SBC
917 Jaipur 464389 Ramesh Gurjar Vishram Gurjar PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SBC
918 Jhunjhunu 474491 Pushpa Kumari Naresh Kumar daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM SBC
919 Bharatpur 509944 Nitin Baghel DIVAN SINGH daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM SBC
920 Tonk 511256 Ramcharan 

Gurjar
Hanuman Gurjar PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SBC

921 Jhunjhunu 501293 Karan Singh Umrav Singh PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SBC
922 Banswara 518960 Prateek Padwal Dilipasingh daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM SBC

923 Didwana-
Kuchaman

523481 Saroj Raika RAMU RAM Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM SBC

924 Dausa 475374 Ishwar Singh 
Gurjar

Jaisingh Gurjar Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM SBC

925 Jhunjhunu 519405 Sandeep Kumar Satya Narayan Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM SBC

926 Kotputli-
Behror

475236 Sachin Krishna Kumar Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM SBC

927 Dausa 507502 Jeetu Singh 
Gurjar

Mukesh Gurjar Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM SBC

928 Kotputli-
Behror

518674 Rakshita Gurjar Rampal Gurjar Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM SBC

929 Tonk 485227 Tannu Gurjar Ramlal Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM SBC
930 Jalore 473333 Hina Kumari Prahlad Ram Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM SBC
931 Sri 

Ganganagar
492381 Palak Manohar Lal UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

932 Churu 516338 Vinay Raju Ram Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM SC
933 Hanumangar

h
496843 Pramila Ramkumar Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM SC

934 Tonk 501022 Vikas Bairwa Sitaram Bairwa UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
935 Jaipur 482501 Manish Ramji Lal UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC



936 Jhunjhunu 485951 Palak Kumari Rajesh Kumar UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
937 Jhunjhunu 478333 Priya Sanjay Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM SC
938 Pali 485682 Lalit Kumar 

Bawal
Pukh Raj UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

939 Sikar 498135 Krishn Kumar 
Verma

Ballu Ram Verma Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM SC

940 Tonk 489990 Govinda Verma Dharmendra Regar UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

941 Jhunjhunu 521697 Ambika Samadar Singh Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM SC
942 Baran 511432 Pradeep Badariya Radheshyam 

Badariya
ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

943 Didwana-
Kuchaman

490889 Mansukh Ramkaran Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM SC

944 Hanumangar
h

482950 Sarita Jai Singh UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

945 Beawar 489915 Norat Mal Bairwa Brahma Lal Bairwa UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

946 Bhilwara 475000 Dhanraj Khatik Mahendra UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
947 Jalore 519242 Hanja Ram Uttama Ram daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM SC
948 Tonk 473328 Annu Chandel Suresh Khatik ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
949 Nagaur 472060 Rajendra Mehra Deenaram UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

950 Nagaur 521438 Hansraj Chhoturam UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
951 Jodhpur 520621 Gajendra Parmar Punja Ram UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

952 Bharatpur 513960 Rohit Kumar Chandrabhan UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
953 Alwar 487262 Sachin Verma Mohan Lal UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
954 Jodhpur 475663 Sajjana Rajendra Kumar UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
955 Jodhpur 478637 Ramesh Panwar Rupa Ram UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

956 Bharatpur 475607 Aman Kumar Mahesh Chand UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
957 Kota 467583 Ankit Verma Mahendra Kumar PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM SC



958 Jhunjhunu 517310 Manisha Kumari Kailash PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SC

959 Nagaur 488377 Manish Ganpatram Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM SC
960 Jalore 499251 Dinesh Kumar Bhoma Ram UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
961 Sri 

Ganganagar
492996 Anmol Singh Jagsir Singh SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

962 Didwana-
Kuchaman

469642 Vasundhara Chena Ram UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

963 Pali 488378 Rahul Kumar Rupa Ram ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
964 Hanumangar

h
510779 Anil Kumar Ramkumar SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

965 Bharatpur 465002 Sudesh Kumar Abhayveer Singh ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
966 Dausa 495092 Rahul Kumar 

Banshiwal
Bhag Chand Bairwa UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

967 Sikar 520734 Praveen Kumar Babulal Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM SC
968 Jaipur 502655 Krish 

Mohanpuriya
Rakesh Kumar 
Mohanpuriya

UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

969 Dausa 498664 Naveen Kumar 
Bairwa

Ravi Kumar Bairwa ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

970 Alwar 473702 Dashrath Kumar 
Balai

Ratan Lal UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

971 Tonk 471368 Sunil Verma Ramphool Verma UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
972 Dausa 480847 Vikash Kuamr 

Bairwa
Chhote Lal Bairwa SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

973 Sikar 494970 Rakesh Kumar Lala Ram UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
974 Bharatpur 489340 Rohit Kumar Rajey Singh Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM SC
975 Churu 508433 Ankita Mahesh Kumar Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM SC
976 Ajmer 520573 Hema Meghawal Hardin Meghwal UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

977 Dholpur 502937 garvesh sansi Mohan Lal UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
978 Baran 522968 Chetna Bairwa Prahlad Bairwa UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
979 Jalore 475980 Narpat Solanki Parakha Ram UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC



980 Sikar 475082 Kamal Kishor 
Verma

Gopal Lal Verma UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

981 Jodhpur 492892 Sunil Parsh Ram 
Meghwal

SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

982 Khairthal-
Tijara

504174 Ummed Kumar MANGTU RAM PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SC

983 Jhunjhunu 491895 Vishal Garwa Vijendra Garwa UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
984 Sikar 500501 Rohit Kumar GOPAL LAL PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SC
985 Dholpur 523100 Harsh Kumar Rambaran UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
986 Nagaur 501353 Akshita Atwal Rajuram Atwal UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
987 Jaipur 471793 Akshay Kumar 

Kala
Mukesh Kala UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

988 Karauli 519985 Balkrishan Jatav Rajesh Jatav UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

989 Sri 
Ganganagar

521639 Chanderkala Annaram SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

990 Jhunjhunu 470540 Himanshu Dharmendra Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM SC
991 Bikaner 496600 Maya Garva TARA RAM UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
992 Dholpur 480307 Raman Kumar Suresh Kumar ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
993 Jaipur 485791 Ankit Bairwa Ramji Lal Bairwa PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SC
994 Barmer 465038 Hukma Ram Kumbha Ram Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM SC
995 Hanumangar

h
509993 Pooja Rajendra Kumar SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

996 Sikar 512457 Kelash Chand 
Joya

Mana Ram Joya UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

997 Jodhpur 518446 Prema Ram 
Parihar

Binja Ram UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

998 Deeg 494440 Sehwag Atal Rajendra UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
999 Hanumangar

h
487317 Indu Kumari Mangilal ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1000 Churu 487414 Narendra 
Meghwal

Rameshwar Lal UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC



1001 Sikar 472308 Prakash Chand 
Verma

Bodu Ram Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1002 Dausa 507394 Manish Kumar 
Bairwa

Mukesh Kumar 
Bairwa

UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1003 Jodhpur 510993 Ashok Kumar JAGDISH UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1004 Didwana-

Kuchaman
492188 Aravindra Simhar Ganpat Ram UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1005 Karauli 501185 Nitin Mahawar Premdas Mahawar PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1006 Jhalawar 504562 Dhanraj Verma SHIVLAL UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1007 Bikaner 487876 Varsha Jugal Kishore UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1008 Udaipur 494984 Narayan 

Meghwal
Harish Meghwal UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1009 Sri 
Ganganagar

473166 Rahul Shiv Lal UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1010 Alwar 515771 Gajendra Jatav Rajesh UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1011 Nagaur 502467 Raj Laxmi Gopal Ram UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1012 Bhilwara 470577 Mukesh Balai Ram Lal Balai UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1013 Jodhpur 465472 Manohar Lal Ramesh Kumar UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1014 Bharatpur 467663 Ashish Kumar Sher Singh Khatik UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1015 Sri 

Ganganagar
470401 Sonu Senaprakash SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1016 Didwana-
Kuchaman

464601 Vikram Mehra Gopiram Meghwal UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1017 Sri 
Ganganagar

502965 Hetram Bhadar Ram UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1018 Balotara 495559 Mahendra Kumar Kheta Raam UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1019 Barmer 496778 Krishan Kumar Rama Ram UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1020 Bundi 522823 Manoj Bairwa Dhanraj UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1021 Kota 480445 Arjun Kumar Rambakhs UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1022 Barmer 507207 Parmeshvari Chimaram SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1023 Bharatpur 478265 Rajendra Bhagwan Singh UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC



1024 Didwana-
Kuchaman

501666 Simran Puran Mal UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1025 Nagaur 480582 Onkar Ram Kachra Ram Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1026 Dholpur 466751 Sandeep Ramphool UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1027 Tonk 483726 Lokesh Verma Premchand Verma UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1028 Bharatpur 493498 Levesh Kumar Lakhan Singh UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1029 Sikar 468574 Tanuj Kumar Subhash Kumar 

Mundotiya
Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1030 Nagaur 474951 Nemichand Kachra Ram Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1031 Deeg 479023 Rajkapur Singh Darab Singh UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1032 Churu 519762 Kavita Mahendra Singh Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1033 Jaipur 489861 Ankita Malhotra Sukha Ram 

Malhotra
UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1034 Kotputli-
Behror

481396 NEETU Rajesh UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1035 Jhunjhunu 522622 Aman Kumar Rajpal Singh SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1036 Jaipur 520775 Ashish Bairwa Mohan Lal Bairwa UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1037 Jaipur 499866 Shivani Jatav Padam Jatav ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1038 Sikar 502838 Khushbu Verma Manni Ram Verma PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1039 Didwana-
Kuchaman

469972 Reshama 
Chauhan

Kailash Chandra 
Chauhan

UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1040 Jaipur 488290 Priya Bairwa Mohan Lal Bairwa ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1041 Jaipur 473673 Deepesh Khinchi Kaluram Khinchi daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1042 Dausa 494655 Kuldeep Kumar 
Bairwa

Brijmohan Bairwa UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1043 Bharatpur 473484 Shivani Gyan Singh ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1044 Kota 475904 Sohail Varma Jamna Lal UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC



1045 Dausa 464088 Ashish Kumar 
Bairwa

Prempal Bairwa SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1046 Bharatpur 493743 Amit Kumar Rewati UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1047 Jhunjhunu 496994 Pratibha Ramniwas UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1048 Didwana-

Kuchaman
501649 Kajal Puran Mal UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1049 Jalore 476805 Naresh Kumar Mangi Lal UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1050 Hanumangar

h
501668 Sachin Banwari SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1051 Phalodi 511887 Kanahaiya Lal AMMA RAM UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1052 Phalodi 504898 Ishwar Lal Mohan Ram UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1053 Bharatpur 466356 KARAN PAL Babu Lal UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1054 Phalodi 470951 Mahipal Amrit Lal UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1055 Churu 509414 Monika Bhalaram Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1056 Phalodi 481885 Bhanu Ram Bhagwana Ram UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1057 Tonk 520247 Vikas Bairwa Shankar Bairwa UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1058 Hanumangar

h
503294 Gurudev Rajuram Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1059 Jaisalmer 484292 Taruna Kumari Haswant Kumar UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1060 Dholpur 486294 Manoj Kumar Dalveer Singh UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1061 Hanumangar

h
501800 Ramniwas Rekharam Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1062 Didwana-
Kuchaman

483920 rahual bhati rajendra UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1063 Jaipur 473295 Sapna Verma Suresh Kumar 
Verma

UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1064 Didwana-
Kuchaman

467141 Rakesh Kumar Pokar Ram UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1065 Hanumangar
h

467606 Gorkharam Sadhuram Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1066 Bharatpur 507401 Dharmendra 
Kumar

Ghanshyam UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1067 Balotara 518657 Santosh Gorkha Ram UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC



1068 Balotara 486032 Visakha CHAMPALAL UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1069 Bikaner 483896 RAKESH KUMAR Sharvan Ram Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1070 Jaipur 499756 Shubham 
Sankhla

Amar Chand 
Sankhla

PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1071 Churu 471746 Sita Nayak Sahdevaram Nayak UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1072 Jaipur 503014 Vinod Verma Chitarmal Verma UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1073 Hanumangar

h
518965 Nishu Ramswaroop SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1074 Alwar 515279 Sanju Bairwa Chhote Lal Bairwa UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1075 Jhunjhunu 491093 Karishma Rajendra UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1076 Didwana-

Kuchaman
520207 Priyanka Mehra Dharu Ram UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1077 Jaipur 480432 Arvind Beniwal Nehru UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1078 Ajmer 511822 YASHODA 

CHOROTIYA
Kishan Chourotiya UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1079 Dausa 503742 Dilbar Bairwa Hari Ram Bairwa ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1080 Bikaner 505509 Nisha Jugal Kishore UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1081 Deeg 507432 Vishnu Babu Lal UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1082 Kota 466633 Yogesh Verma Ram Narayan UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1083 Churu 498282 Pritam Prithvi Singh daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1084 Hanumangar

h
508326 Kiran Jailal Meghwal SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1085 Bhilwara 522577 Anjali Solanki Peem Chand 
Solanki

UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1086 Hanumangar
h

484337 Manisha Kumari Mahender Singh Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1087 Kotputli-
Behror

493889 Anand Bakoliya Ratiram Bakoliya UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1088 Sikar 494909 Deepak Verma Lilaram Varma UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1089 Sikar 466744 Sahil Khinchi Prahlad  Khinchi UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC



1090 Bikaner 498871 Dinesh Pappu Ram UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1091 Alwar 509429 Kapil Bairwa Ashok Bairwa UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1092 Churu 500352 Manish Kumar Madan Lal Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1093 Didwana-

Kuchaman
485037 Panna Ram 

Kuradiya
Sujan Mal UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1094 Jaipur 478403 Teena Soyal Ramavtar Soyal UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1095 Jhunjhunu 476848 Rahul Pawan Kumar UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1096 Sikar 475361 Kanaram Ankur Rajendra Prasad 

Raigar
UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1097 Khairthal-
Tijara

518283 Monika Mansingh UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1098 Didwana-
Kuchaman

510102 Dayal Meghwal Jagdish Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1099 Deeg 477778 Kavita Lakhan Singh UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1100 Barmer 464582 Kumpa Ram Manga Ram UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1101 Ajmer 507088 Hemraj Kasotiya Radheshyam 

Kasotiya
UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1102 Jaipur 489783 Shivani Bairwa Tara Chand Bairwa UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1103 Tonk 520074 Ronak Arya Bhagwan Sahay 
Arya

UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1104 Kotputli-
Behror

477600 Sachin Kumar Rohitash UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1105 Bikaner 470984 Shyamlal Nayak Alsi Ram Nayak UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1106 Sri 
Ganganagar

521945 Anju Bhalaram SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1107 Sawai 
Madhopur

519483 Sandeep Kumar 
Bairwa

Amar Chand Bairwa UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1108 Bikaner 510163 Poonam 
Chanwariya

BHAGIRATH UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1109 Jodhpur 517637 Nena Ram Pema Ram UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC



1110 Hanumangar
h

494292 Anju Megharam UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1111 Churu 504814 Nikita Ratan Lal SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1112 Didwana-

Kuchaman
493522 Manisha Aanndi Lal Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1113 Jaipur 489196 Nemi Chand 
Bairwa

Om Prakash UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1114 Kotputli-
Behror

506483 Akash Kumar Manoj Kumar UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1115 Karauli 471537 Sahil Bairwa Ramesh Chand 
Bairwa

UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1116 Churu 480057 Ankit Dharmpal Singh UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1117 Bikaner 522116 Aarju Parbhu Ram ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1118 Jodhpur 474584 Oma Ram Madhu Ram UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1119 Bharatpur 509962 Neelam Kumari Murarailal PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1120 Sikar 483459 Arati Kumari Hemraj Verma UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1121 Karauli 486473 Rajkumar 

Mahawar
Mahesh Koli UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1122 Kotputli-
Behror

473741 Gagan Ramsingh UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1123 Dholpur 506837 Guddesh Uday Singh UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1124 Rajsamand 520144 Bhagwati Salvi Bholi Ram Salvi Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1125 Didwana-

Kuchaman
510432 Priya Khodwal Pavan Kumar UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1126 Jodhpur 506046 Rekha Raju Ram UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1127 Karauli 475054 Ashish Ram Gopal UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1128 Bhilwara 503120 Bhavesh Salvi Dalu Ram Balai UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1129 Didwana-

Kuchaman
472477 Ramniwas Birama Ram UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1130 Sikar 505932 Aryan Verma Devi Lal Verma UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1131 Jaipur 484019 Lakki Mahawar Hira Lal Mahawar PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM SC



1132 Bundi 464168 Khusboo Bairwa Sohan Lal UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1133 Khairthal-
Tijara

471974 Prerit Ashok Kumar UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1134 Jaipur 496856 Prem Chand Atal RATAN LAL Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1135 Tonk 508720 Rinku Bairwa Ramray Bairwa UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1136 Jaisalmer 468250 Bhavani Rithpal Ram UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1137 Beawar 500095 Pooja Balai Narayan Lal UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1138 Churu 512526 Surendra 

Meghwal
Prabhuram 
Meghwal

Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1139 Sikar 475988 Durga Lunia Hiralal Lunia Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1140 Tonk 471715 Payal Chandel Shri Lal Chandel UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1141 Jaipur 502202 Ashish Bunkar Shankar Lal Bunkar UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1142 Tonk 496128 Ashok Bairwa Sarvan Bairwa Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1143 Bhilwara 508059 Lovely Jingar Kalu Ram UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1144 Kotputli-

Behror
475594 Nitin Kailash Chand SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1145 Jodhpur 517737 Kishor Ram Pukha Ram UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1146 Ajmer 488266 Panna Lal Bairwa Ranglal Bairwa UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1147 Jodhpur 476376 Dharma Ram Mala Ram UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1148 Jodhpur 464745 Dalpat Ram Bhoma Ram UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1149 Deeg 519976 Rajat Mahesh Chand UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1150 Jodhpur 464624 Pramod Bamniya Oma Ram UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1151 Bharatpur 503846 Amit Kumar Rajendra Kumar UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1152 Bharatpur 485308 Rajeev Kumar Roop Singh UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1153 Jaipur 518614 Anjali Bairwa Shankar Lal Bairwa UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1154 Jalore 487044 Fulwanti Dahiya Lalit Dahiya UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC



1155 Churu 519802 Ankit Guljari Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1156 Churu 470906 Ram Chandra 

Talnia
Rughnath Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1157 Dholpur 504805 Ankit Amratlal UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1158 Hanumangar

h
481498 Bhart Kumar Mangilal ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1159 Jaisalmer 500723 Ashok Kumar Ramu Ram UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1160 Hanumangar

h
514716 AKSHAY Hoshiyar Singh SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1161 Sikar 496625 Mayank Singh Dipendra Kumar 
Verma

Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1162 Sikar 474410 Praveen Kumar 
Verma

Parbhu Dayal UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1163 Bharatpur 481722 Lav Sagar Jagatsingh UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1164 Karauli 476947 Himesh Donawat Babulal UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1165 Bharatpur 486261 Vikash Shashi Kapoor UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1166 Sikar 470096 Rohitash Verma Babulal Verma UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1167 Kotputli-
Behror

472489 Rajkumar Sitaram UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1168 Kotputli-
Behror

469734 Sachin Verma Ramswroop Verma UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1169 Nagaur 520134 Manisha 
Meghwal

Pura Ram UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1170 Sikar 477660 Harshita Verma Kailash Chand SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1171 Sikar 512096 Simaran Kumari Rajendra Prashad 
Verma

UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1172 Didwana-
Kuchaman

472414 Indra Regar Hanuman Ram UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1173 Sri 
Ganganagar

489839 Lichhma Dharmapal SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC



1174 Hanumangar
h

497740 Kavita Omprkash PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1175 Dausa 473872 Harish Kumar 
Bairwa

Mahesh Kumar 
Bairwa

Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1176 Kotputli-
Behror

470891 Mahesh Kuldeep Murlidhar Kuldeep UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1177 Balotara 502993 Mukesh Kumar Nema Ram SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1178 Deeg 511567 Gaurav Kumar Harveer Singh UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1179 Jodhpur 468952 Urmila Mallaram UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1180 Dausa 487119 Suraj Bairwa Durga Lal Bairwa UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1181 Sri 

Ganganagar
516470 MOHIT Pirthiram SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1182 Didwana-
Kuchaman

497597 Khushboo Ramkaran UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1183 Churu 464440 Ramniwas 
Meghwal

Keshar Ram 
Meghwal

Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1184 Hanumangar
h

496924 Akshay Kumar Ram Kumar Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1185 Tonk 517106 Anil Bairwa Hariram Bairwa UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1186 Bharatpur 465231 Sani Deval Gopal UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1187 Jhunjhunu 476025 Vishal Sonkaria Sant Kumar 

Sonkaria
SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1188 Tonk 500380 Mayank Machal Rajesh Harijan UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1189 Ajmer 477335 Ankit Raj Lalit Raj UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1190 Sikar 493420 Shubham Verma Hansraj Verma UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1191 Churu 509680 Hansraj HADMANA RAM Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1192 Kotputli-

Behror
482762 Chanchal Sorela Radheshyam Balai UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1193 Dholpur 491049 Rahul Uday Singh UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1194 Sikar 473598 Anil Sultan Singh Verma UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC



1195 Bharatpur 499042 Chitransh Singh Jagdish Prasad UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1196 Phalodi 522964 Pradeep Kumar Heera Ram ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1197 Bharatpur 513840 Laxmi Kumari Hanumat UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1198 Jalore 468193 Babu Lal Galba Ram UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1199 Sri 

Ganganagar
517261 Amandeep Kaur Sevak Singh UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1200 Balotara 503578 Sawai Kumar Asharam SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1201 Barmer 498380 Priyanka Sonaram SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1202 Churu 509575 Amit Kumar Surender Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1203 Kotputli-

Behror
500733 Bhupendra 

Kasotiya
Kalu Ram Kasotiya UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1204 Churu 478468 Sanjana Gadgil Tarachand Gadgil Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1205 Sri 

Ganganagar
514940 Jagvinder Singh Mada Singh SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1206 Jaipur 511908 Anisha Bairwa Narsi  Bairwa UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1207 Sri 

Ganganagar
469592 Monika Dula Ram SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1208 Kotputli-
Behror

515452 Palak Bharti Amichand Bharti Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1209 Jaisalmer 475118 Pritam Ram Sakara Ram UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1210 Jaipur 501546 Sanjay Bairwa Kajod Bairwa UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1211 Hanumangar

h
489954 Vijay Satveer Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1212 Hanumangar
h

506252 Monu Godha Chhotu Ram UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1213 Churu 478972 Sohan Ram Bhikha Ram UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1214 Sikar 482575 Narendra Kumar Tara Chand UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1215 Bundi 478755 Sunil Bairwa Ramesh Chand UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1216 Jaipur 495948 Rohit Kumar 

Umariya
Badri Lal Umariya PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM SC



1217 Bharatpur 496366 Roop Kishor Tara Chand UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1218 Jhunjhunu 474984 Priya Ramveer Singh UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1219 Hanumangar

h
478643 SHEETAL Ramchander SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1220 Sikar 509418 Sanjay Gahlot Shyamlal Gahlot ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1221 Baran 523232 Navin Nayak Rajendra Nayak UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1222 Jaipur 465150 Vijay Kumar 

Bairwa
Ramesh Chand 
Bairwa

Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1223 Deeg 477804 Tarun Mukesh Chand ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1224 Sikar 486001 Subhita Kumari Purnaram Pateer PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1225 Sikar 486664 Nirmla Verma Sagar Verma Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1226 Jhunjhunu 475380 Ankita Kumari Ajmer Singh PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1227 Nagaur 506916 Vasu Dev OMPRAKASH Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1228 Jhalawar 494336 Durgesh Kumar 

Meghwal
Ratan Lal Meghwal PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1229 Didwana-
Kuchaman

469844 Pooja Meghwal Manglaram 
Meghwal

UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1230 Bhilwara 504616 Ayush Dhobi Rajulal Dhobi PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1231 Didwana-

Kuchaman
518878 Pramila Rolan Hari Prasad Rolan Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1232 Hanumangar
h

473893 Sonia Hansraj SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1233 Ajmer 468357 Murli Khatik Kalu Ram SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1234 Sikar 508013 Hemraj Verma Mahendra Kumar 

Verma
UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1235 Baran 467024 Mohita Sansi Lala Ram Sansi UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1236 Jodhpur 480124 Suresh Shiva Ram UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1237 Jodhpur 520881 Mukesh Kewal Ram SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1238 Balotara 507203 Harish Kumar Kishana Ram SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1239 Chittorgarh 506664 Rinku Khatik Kanheya Lal ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1240 Hanumangar

h
519090 Sachin Subhash PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM SC



1241 Jhunjhunu 499033 NIKITA KUMARI Sajjan Kumar Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1242 Karauli 492693 Veersingh Bairwa Hansraj Bairwa PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1243 Jodhpur 511445 Dinesh Nema Ram SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1244 Nagaur 477374 Ramesh Jaipal Raju Ram SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1245 Sikar 492323 Satish Kumar 

Verma
Jadu Ram Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1246 Jaipur 518196 Kuldeep Singh Vijay Singh PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1247 Jodhpur 501337 Bhiya Ram Ghanshyam PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1248 Deeg 472555 Reena Rajveer daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1249 Nagaur 522203 DEEPAK BAWRI Badri Ram ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1250 Sawai 

Madhopur
501497 Neeraj Mahawar Ramesh Chand 

Mahawar
PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1251 Jalore 489203 Samera Ram Ira Ram Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1252 Jalore 501480 Karina Kumari Bhabuta Ram daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1253 Hanumangar

h
482438 Saniya Krishan Kumar Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1254 Sikar 475239 Rahul Kumar Babulal daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1255 Jhunjhunu 492730 Priyanshu Indraj Singh Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1256 Jhunjhunu 513817 Sapna Kaelash PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1257 Bharatpur 467086 Krishna Devi Tej Singh SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1258 Phalodi 472700 Bhabhuta Ram Omprakash PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1259 Didwana-

Kuchaman
519397 Yogesh Kumar Bajarang Lal ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1260 Tonk 511680 Maya Dhobi Shiv Kumar Dhobi SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1261 Jaipur 499005 Abhishek Paliwal Kaluram Bairwa PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1262 Nagaur 481853 Mamta Meghwal Indra Ram 
Meghwal

Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1263 Didwana-
Kuchaman

467760 Mohit Megha Ram SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC



1264 Sikar 498651 Sumit Kumar Jhabar Mal PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1265 Bikaner 489151 Laxman Jagadish Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1266 Balotara 507808 SUMERA RAM Durga Ram SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1267 Beawar 486109 Rahul Bhera Ram Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1268 Dholpur 484102 Aman Kumar Suresh Kumar SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1269 Jaipur 513909 Kiran Balai Gyarsi Lal Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1270 Tonk 508271 Jyoti Verma Parmanand Verma ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1271 Sri 
Ganganagar

468355 Pooja Ramesh SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1272 Alwar 479461 Mohit Rajoria SUNIL KUMAR 
RAJORIA

PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1273 Nagaur 488992 Sonu HARI RAM Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1274 Dausa 496432 Naresh Kumar 

Bairwa
KISHOR BAIRWA ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1275 Bikaner 463972 Gajanand Nayak Rekha Ram Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1276 Jhunjhunu 471481 Abhishek Nihal Singh PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1277 Jaipur 493703 Kiran Verma Laxminarayan 

Verma
ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1278 Jodhpur 470669 Khushbu Laxman Ram ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1279 Nagaur 504762 Suraj Meghwal Pappu Ram Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1280 Hanumangar

h
465175 Soniya Shri Ram SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1281 Hanumangar
h

499412 Rahul Sahab Ram Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1282 Jaipur 488291 Sunil Bairwa Ramesh Chand 
Bairwa

Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1283 Kotputli-
Behror

508703 Karishma Mukesh Kumar PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1284 Sikar 480736 Ankush Kumar Madan Lal 
Sablaniya

ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1285 Jodhpur 473929 Ravi Dhanna Ram SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC



1286 Sikar 517010 Priya Mandaiya Rakesh Kumar SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1287 Dausa 508693 Varsha Kumari 

Bairwa
Har Lal Bairwa Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1288 Jodhpur 475814 Kamlesh Girdhari Ram Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1289 Dausa 480265 Vikesh Bhandari Rajesh Singh Jatav SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1290 Kotputli-
Behror

517413 Vipin Kumar Arya KULDEEP ARYA SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1291 Phalodi 493462 Suresh Kumar Dhura Ram ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1292 Jhunjhunu 514611 Kumari Manisha Mohar Singh ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1293 Bharatpur 503976 Sapna Kumari Bahadur Singh PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1294 Hanumangar

h
475618 Jayoti Ramlal Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1295 Bhilwara 522663 Pooja Khatik Ratan Lal Khatik SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1296 Balotara 478847 Anju Barupal Daya Ram Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1297 Churu 498355 Sohan Lal Mota Ram Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1298 Didwana-

Kuchaman
482590 Manoj Nayak Bala Ram Nayak Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1299 Bikaner 494315 Sunil Laluram Meghwal SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1300 Churu 487197 Tyag RAJU RAM SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1301 Tonk 508099 RADHIKA 

SEWALIYA
Kaluram Verma ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1302 Jaipur 513089 Sonu Mourya Suresh Kumar 
Mourya

ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1303 Alwar 505735 Subhash Chand 
Koli

Kajod Mal PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1304 Sikar 474320 Bhawna Verma Neki Ram PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1305 Jodhpur 478975 Maina Meghwal Narsing Ram SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1306 Nagaur 487202 Mukesh Banwari Lal SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC



1307 Jaipur 480956 Shubham Ujjwal Prahalad Sahay 
Ujjwal

PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1308 Jhunjhunu 507838 Ankita Kumari Phoolchand 
Meghwal

Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1309 Jhunjhunu 521026 Deepak Rakesh Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1310 Jaipur 508090 Krishna 

Jhanginiya
Prabhu PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1311 Jaipur 494797 Harshita Gangwal Om Prakash 
Gangwal

PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1312 Jodhpur 465496 Hukma Ram Ghisa Ram PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1313 Barmer 474163 Lala Ram Laxman Ram SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1314 Jodhpur 492121 Monika Indra Ram SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1315 Sri 

Ganganagar
502891 Chandan Chaandu Ram ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1316 Dausa 516601 Kajal Bai Bairwa Man Singh Bairwa ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1317 Deeg 498922 Pravesh Girraj SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1318 Bharatpur 476535 Pramod Singh Kamal Singh SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1319 Jodhpur 508208 Bhawana Omaram daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1320 Alwar 478315 Manmohan Koli Madan Lal PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1321 Bikaner 471934 Subhash Bhanwar Lal Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1322 Phalodi 488567 Mahendra 

Parihar
Arjun Ram PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1323 Jhunjhunu 512518 Nisha Rajkumar SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1324 Bundi 513090 Ekta Nayak SUBASH CHAND PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1325 Bhilwara 465969 Jaswant Regar Bhura Lal Regar SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1326 Dausa 466396 Nikhil Malhotra Chuttan Lal 

Malhotra
PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1327 Barmer 465361 Mukesh Kumar Chetan Ram ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1328 Didwana-

Kuchaman
475459 Lalita Kumari Babu Lal Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM SC



1329 Kotputli-
Behror

481451 priya Vikram Singh ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1330 Churu 488738 Babita Bhanwar Lal 
Meghwal

PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1331 Hanumangar
h

466780 Sonu Rakesh Kumar SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1332 Sri 
Ganganagar

504794 CHANDERMOHA
N

Ram Chandra ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1333 Jodhpur 513570 Yuvraj Bamniya KARANA RAM Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1334 Jaipur 496175 Kaushal Udai Suresh Kumar Udai PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1335 Tonk 489717 Rohit Kumar 
Kanwariya

Kajod Mal PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1336 Sawai 
Madhopur

472566 Abhishek Tagaya Rajendra Tagaya PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1337 Hanumangar
h

506520 Vikas Dharmendra PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1338 Jodhpur 515854 Bhoma Ram MULAA RAAM PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1339 Jodhpur 502980 Dakshita 

Samariya
Dinesh Samariya PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1340 Pali 472181 Rinku Raju Ram SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1341 Hanumangar

h
476147 Sanju Sukhram SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1342 Tonk 504168 Sonu Bairwa Gokul Bairwa PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1343 Jhunjhunu 496828 Ankit Kumar Lalchand PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1344 Dausa 503996 Abhishek 

Dewatwal
Omprakash 
Dewatwal

ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1345 Banswara 486881 Chandani Bunkar RAMESH CHANDRA 
BUNKAR

ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1346 Barmer 519822 Luna Ram Pokara Ram PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1347 Sri 

Ganganagar
504382 Sangita Garhwal Naveen Kumar ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC



1348 Chittorgarh 485473 Sheetal Salvi Rameshwar Lal daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1349 Jaipur 493935 Praveen Beniwal Jairam Reigar PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1350 Tonk 515085 Manish Kumar 
Bairwa

Ambalal Bairwa Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1351 Bundi 484835 Ajay Bairwa Ganesh Bairwa PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1352 Jalore 480309 Bheemnath Samjunath ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1353 Alwar 515974 Ankit Jatav Pappuram Jatav PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1354 Kota 479017 Vikash Bairwa Puranmal Bairwa Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1355 Sikar 470098 Dharmendra 

Verma
Babu Lal Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1356 Bundi 468732 Rajesh Verma Purabchand Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1357 Bhilwara 516429 Shubham Khatik Raju Lal PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1358 Karauli 473313 Jyoti Bairwa Rattiram Bairwa ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1359 Bharatpur 475051 Vishvendra Singh Dharma daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1360 Dungarpur 472470 Dhruvil Bunker Ratan Lal Bunkar Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1361 Nagaur 494250 Laxman Ram Malla Ram ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1362 Ajmer 474246 Kartar Bairwa Bhagchand Bairwa ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1363 Bikaner 509501 Bhawana Regar Sohan Lal Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1364 Ajmer 480213 Anita Mourya Kalu Ram ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1365 Jaipur 519634 Rahul Bairwa Ramu Lal Bairwa Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1366 Jaipur 519739 Anjani Bansiwal Bharu Ram 

Bansiwal
ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1367 Jodhpur 507395 Manshi Kailash PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1368 Didwana-

Kuchaman
492130 Pramod Lakhan Pintu Lakhan PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1369 Didwana-
Kuchaman

464220 Vikas Kumar Dharm Chand daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1370 Alwar 514477 Rahul Kumar 
Bairwa

MUKESH CHAND 
BAIRWA

ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC



1371 Jhunjhunu 511037 Dhoni Kumar Jay Singh PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1372 Phalodi 468200 Mukesh Papu Ram PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1373 Ajmer 493092 Shobhag Bagadi Chhotulal Bagadi PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1374 Phalodi 501272 Maniram Bhagwana Ram PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1375 Jhalawar 496812 Vijay Kumar Ram Prsad PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1376 Bundi 493513 Khushi Verma Ram Swaroop Koli daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1377 Sawai 
Madhopur

511898 Tanishka Verma Hukam Chand 
Verma

PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1378 Jhunjhunu 514329 Priya Kumari 
Jinoliya

MANIRAM PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1379 Jodhpur 472087 Sawai Ram Asu Ram PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1380 Phalodi 481397 Moti Lal Jeengar Suraj Mal Jeengar ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1381 Dausa 488771 Khushi Mahawar PRAHLAD 
MAHAWAR

daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1382 Sri 
Ganganagar

505484 Manish Pardeep Kumar PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1383 Churu 507727 Suryaprakash Bhagirath PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1384 Sikar 486225 Vishal Verma RAJESH KUMAR 

VERMA
PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1385 Kota 471817 Lucky Bagdi Mahaveer Bagdi PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1386 Jaipur 474230 Vikash Kumar 

Barala
Rakesh Kumar 
Barala

Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1387 Kotputli-
Behror

472798 Payal Dhudiya Ramesh Chand 
Dhudiya

PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1388 Karauli 521873 Rahul Bhag Singh PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1389 Jhunjhunu 464713 Mohit Ramkishan ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1390 Jaipur 488037 Om Prakash 

Bairwa
Gopal Lal ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1391 Jaisalmer 478666 Parveen Kumar Tilok Chand PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SC



1392 Pratapgarh 504539 Ajay Kumar 
Bawari

Kalu Lal PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1393 Hanumangar
h

504159 Ankit Dungar Ram PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1394 Jodhpur 494238 Mahesh Shyama Ram ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1395 Didwana-

Kuchaman
491720 Kavita Bhati Jagdish Prasad 

Bhati
PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1396 Jhunjhunu 504197 Aman Kumar Ranveer Singh ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1397 Jodhpur 509057 Dharma Ram SONA RAM PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1398 Tonk 469849 Kiran Bairwa Sitaram Bairwa ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1399 Didwana-

Kuchaman
498847 Ramesh Kumar Naresh PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1400 Bharatpur 506405 Monu Mahaveer PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1401 Bikaner 521877 Pooja Doliya Bhanwar Lal Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1402 Sri 

Ganganagar
513325 Sunita Kalu Ram ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1403 Jaipur 477463 Muskan Verma Nemi Chand Verma ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1404 Ajmer 522913 Aarti Bairwa Nandram Bairwa PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1405 Deeg 514445 Sachin Sampatsingh daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1406 Churu 523257 Babita Pratap Singh Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1407 Didwana-

Kuchaman
509845 Dinesh Kumar RAJU RAM PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1408 Sikar 510429 Sachin Dhenwal Girdhari Lal 
Dhenwal

Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1409 Jaipur 468539 Abhishek Dariya Suresh Chand 
Dariya

Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1410 Jodhpur 494561 VIKRAM MUNSHI Paras Ram ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1411 Deeg 486736 Ritu Kumari RAUTAN SINGH PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1412 Bundi 498405 Pooja Chopdar Jagdish Chopdar PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1413 Jaipur 520646 Akshay Kumar 

Samariya
Bodilal  Bunkar ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC



1414 Phalodi 483853 Kishana Ram Pempa Ram Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1415 Bundi 517425 Kumkum 

Meghwal
Mukesh Kumar 
Meghwal

SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1416 Jaipur 489740 Ravi Parewa Deen Dayal Parewa PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1417 Jaipur 465716 Annu Devanda Devki Nandan PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1418 Kotputli-

Behror
518211 Radheshyam 

Mirdwal
Babu Lal PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1419 Sri 
Ganganagar

468616 Bhavna Brij Lal PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1420 Jodhpur 469242 Ravindra Kishna Ram PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1421 Bundi 507193 Bhuvnesh 

Meghwal
Hemraj PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1422 Sikar 481769 Anita Sukhdeva Ram PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1423 Nagaur 495258 Manoj Barupal Omprakash Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1424 Didwana-

Kuchaman
481586 Praveen Kumar 

Rolan
Hari Prasad Rolan daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1425 Kotputli-
Behror

475245 Krishan Kumar 
Raigar

Mukesh Kumar 
Raigar

ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1426 Jalore 482948 Shrawan Kumar Dala Ram PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1427 Baran 507295 Suraj Merotha Jitendra PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1428 Kotputli-

Behror
482955 Kaptan Morodiya Dinesh Kumar 

Morodiya
PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1429 Jaipur 469096 Neha Tepan Ramprasaad Tepan ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1430 Jaipur 492440 Shivani Bairwa Bheemraj Bairwa PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1431 Sirohi 501769 Amrat Kumar Narayan Lal PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1432 Sawai 

Madhopur
486542 Rohit Mahavar Rup Singh daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1433 Kota 477729 Vishal Meghwal Raghuveer ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1434 Jodhpur 504930 Vikash Lilar Satyanarayan daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM SC



1435 Tonk 510407 Jeetram Bairwa hansraj bairwa PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1436 Jaipur 495685 Pooja Atal Bhagwan Sahay 
Atal

PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1437 Bikaner 474922 Aarti Ramesh Kumar PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1438 Bhilwara 503279 Jyoti Chamar Radhey Shyam 

Chamar
PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1439 Jaipur 515153 Navin Basiwal Hanuman Shay 
Verma

PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1440 Sri 
Ganganagar

502302 Vandana Dhanraj PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1441 Karauli 494387 Vimalesh Bairwa Jagmohan Bairwa PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1442 Hanumangar
h

477836 Raman Kumar Subhash Chander daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1443 Alwar 494740 Abhishek 
Mahawar

Sardar Mahawar PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1444 Bharatpur 507223 Sooraj Jagdish PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1445 Kotputli-

Behror
519828 Manisha Verma Rohitashav Verma PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1446 Jaisalmer 471649 Vikram Bhajana Ram daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1447 Ajmer 479670 Nilesh Kumar Bajrang Lal Bairwa daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1448 Hanumangar
h

490467 Kailash Indraj PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1449 Dausa 499830 Pawan Kumar 
Gothwal

Kanhiya Lal PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1450 Jaipur 482679 Banti Bairwa Hemraj Bairwa PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1451 Pratapgarh 523146 Hemlata Raidas Suratram Raidas daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1452 Jhunjhunu 517693 Monika Amar Singh PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1453 Jodhpur 498104 Sumitra Teja Ram PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1454 Kota 500390 Arti Kumari Om Prakash PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SC



1455 Jaipur 479281 Sunny Kumar 
Gugdodiya

LALA RAM PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1456 Balotara 521018 Hema Ram Shiva Ram PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1457 Jaipur 495131 Komal Bairwa Kalu Ram Bairwa PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1458 Jodhpur 466111 Tanya Madan Lal Bagra PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1459 Jaipur 509822 Mohit Kumar 

Verma
Mali Ram Verma daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1460 Jalore 520999 Bhupendra 
Kumar

Mangi Lal PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1461 Jalore 520109 Dinesh Kumar Shankra Ram PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1462 Tonk 502146 Tarana Verma Om Parkash PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1463 Jaipur 477526 Komal Kailash PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1464 Kota 473885 Bhavika Verma Pradeep Kumar PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1465 Bikaner 491169 Sunita Meghwal SAHIRAM 

MEGHWAL
PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1466 Jaisalmer 471662 Shelendra Kumar Maga Ram daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1467 Tonk 504359 Antima Kumari 
Verma

Kalyan Mal Verma PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1468 Dungarpur 482919 Rahul Yadav Ramesh Yadav PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1469 Hanumangar

h
520415 Deepika Subhash Chandra daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1470 Jodhpur 489655 Dilkhush Kalu Ram PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1471 Sikar 472435 Sandeep Kumar 

Verma
Madan Lal PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1472 Pali 514220 Nisha Solanki Sohan Lal daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1473 Nagaur 522718 Mohit Bhati Bhairu Ram PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1474 Didwana-

Kuchaman
502246 Ishwar Radheshn Yam daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1475 Baran 507879 Nandini Bhumliya NEMICHAND 
BHUMLIYA

PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1476 Rajsamand 511714 Monika 
Toshavada

Arjun Lal Toshavda Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM SC



1477 Nagaur 472179 Ramkishan Hukma Ram PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1478 Bharatpur 484203 Surendra Singh Ravindra Singh daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1479 Hanumangar

h
505246 Amit Kumar Nanak Ram PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1480 Jaipur 471379 Tilak Bairwa Tejram Bairwa PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1481 Jaisalmer 507952 Ramesh Kumar Deepa Ram daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1482 Sri 

Ganganagar
517956 Shaan Subhash daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1483 Hanumangar
h

474215 Arjun Sohan Lal PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1484 Bikaner 467700 DINESH 
MEGHWAL

Chhagan Lal PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1485 Jodhpur 496395 Shri Kishan BHANWARA RAM daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1486 Jodhpur 467806 Rajni Prakash PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1487 Jaipur 504563 Pankaj Mahawar Raju Koli Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1488 Ajmer 487526 Lokesh Nayak Bhagchand Nayak PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1489 Alwar 503517 Pankaj Jai Singh daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1490 Alwar 494196 Bijendra Raigar Sikandar Raigar ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1491 Jodhpur 495589 Raju Bajaj Babu Lal PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1492 Karauli 475414 Abhishek 

Khateek
JAGDISH PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1493 Churu 505162 Sonu Pyare Lal PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1494 Jhunjhunu 477800 Rahul Kumar Bhagirath Mal PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1495 Jaisalmer 489936 Bhagirath Ram Bhana Ram daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1496 Sikar 479336 Karina Jethu Ram PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1497 Jaipur 508739 Anuj Kumar 

Verma
Pappu Kumar 
Verma

PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1498 Jaipur 509333 Nikhil Verma Ghasi Lal Verma daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1499 Jodhpur 468661 Sarita Daiya Kesha Ram 

Meghwal
PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1500 Barmer 483055 Prakash Kumar Tikama Ram daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM SC



1501 Dholpur 516643 Lavkush Mahaveer PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1502 Bharatpur 513219 Sanjay Nemi PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1503 Dausa 497455 Rohitash Kumar 

Bairwa
Radheshyam 
Bairwa

ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1504 Kotputli-
Behror

489215 Shiwanee 
Sirohiwal

Mahesh Chand 
Sirohiwal

ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1505 Jodhpur 466643 Deena Ram Killa Ram daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1506 Nagaur 498411 Sahadev Barupal Surja Ram Meghwal Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1507 Jalore 522335 Rakesh Kumar Dungara Ram PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1508 Phalodi 486030 Narpat Ram Moola Ram PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1509 Dausa 464469 Ramsahay Bairwa Mohan Lal Bairwa PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1510 Hanumangar
h

508828 Uggrsen Omprakash PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1511 Sawai 
Madhopur

510391 Sunil Kumar 
Bairwa

Bharu Lal Bairwa PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1512 Churu 500535 Vikash Lawa Dularam Nayak daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1513 Jalore 465124 PRAVEEN 

KUMAR
Sanwla Ram PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1514 Bharatpur 493039 Maneesha 
Kumari

Bachchu Singh PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1515 Alwar 514258 Aman Kumar Kamal Singh PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1516 Dausa 472707 Rohit Mahawar RADHE SHYAM 

MAHAWAR
PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1517 Bikaner 481858 Ashok Kumar Dola Ram PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1518 Hanumangar

h
510341 Pooja Jay Prkash daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1519 Balotara 467068 Himta Ram Pira Ram daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1520 Sikar 480559 Pooja Verma LALCHAND VERMA PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1521 Sri 
Ganganagar

522682 Sandeep Singh Mahender Singh PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SC



1522 Hanumangar
h

518907 Monu Dana Ram PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1523 Sikar 476216 Dipanshu 
Rangera

Ishwar Singh PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1524 Jalore 504282 Bhagu Kumari Mitha Ram daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1525 Nagaur 496279 Ghanshyam Hari Kishan PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1526 Alwar 489686 Amit Kumar 

Verma
Kalyan Sahay 
Verma

daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1527 Sikar 491069 Hemant Bhagirath Mal daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1528 Ajmer 513312 Tejna Khatik Suresh Khatik Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1529 Tonk 483211 Shivani Verma Shankar Lal Regar PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1530 Sikar 472371 Dipendra Kumar 

Verma
Manoj Kumar 
Verma

Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1531 Jodhpur 482683 Bhavesh Narpat Chouhan daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1532 Jaipur 480794 Anita Morya Ram Prasad daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1533 Didwana-

Kuchaman
522480 Basa Devi Om Prakash PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1534 Barmer 486355 Kapil Dev Koja Ram PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1535 Bharatpur 489509 Sanju Kumari Chnadrraj PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1536 Jaipur 498143 Raj Danodiya Chetan Lal 

Danodiya
daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1537 Nagaur 481512 Kuldeep CHHOTA RAM PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1538 Jaipur 486518 Rinku Kumar 

Bairwa
RAJU LAL BAIRWA daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1539 Jodhpur 502733 Sahil Manoj daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1540 Tonk 468400 Rohit Bairwa Sita Ram Bairwa PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1541 Pali 493183 Vikram Pokar Ram daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1542 Kotputli-

Behror
479586 Yash Hansraj daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1543 Phalodi 483673 Kalpana Kewal Ram PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1544 Sawai 

Madhopur
508984 Rahul Kumar Jagdish Bairwa daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM SC



1545 Sawai 
Madhopur

499132 Tamanna Verma Hanuman Raigar PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1546 Dungarpur 510553 Ravina Chamar Raju Yadav PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1547 Hanumangar

h
512888 Jyoti Hariram PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1548 Deeg 491243 Praveen Kumar Indar Singh daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1549 Nagaur 503809 Suman Fulwariya Gordhan Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1550 Dungarpur 510920 Manoj Yadav Nanu Yadav daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1551 Didwana-

Kuchaman
472089 Manisha Girdhari Lal daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1552 Sikar 521730 Anisha Bagri Sharwan Kumar 
Bagri

daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1553 Sawai 
Madhopur

499929 Sagar Kumar 
Bairwa

Kailash Chand 
Bairwa

PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1554 Bikaner 510927 Shrawanram 
Parihar

Chhotu Ram 
Parihar

daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1555 Tonk 516242 Roshan verma Babulal Verma PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1556 Phalodi 505097 Yudhisthar Gomad Ram daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1557 Kotputli-

Behror
473246 Hitesh Kumar Subodh Kumar daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1558 Jaipur 470657 Ashok Kumar 
Sabal

Babulal Sabal daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1559 Sirohi 516526 Kavita Kumari Chanda Ram PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1560 Jhunjhunu 517649 Ritesh Kumar Amar Singh PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1561 Jhalawar 483700 Sumit Mehar Ram Prashad 

Mehar
PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1562 Churu 482661 Sunita Prameshwar Lal Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1563 Sikar 471926 Ankit Jatolia Jagdish Prasad 

Jatolia
PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1564 Phalodi 504236 Jay Shree FUSA RAM PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1565 Jodhpur 464122 Gopa Ram Akha Ram Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM SC



1566 Jaipur 471478 Rajkumar 
Kanwadia

Suresh Kumar 
Kanwadia

Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1567 Sri 
Ganganagar

509085 Sumit Kumar Madan Lal Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1568 Dholpur 472042 Sandeep Mahendra Singh Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1569 Hanumangar

h
480435 Sandeep Kumar Mahender Lal Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1570 Jhunjhunu 505990 Sumit Bijender Singh Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1571 Tonk 498951 Mamta Bairwa Bhuwan Bairwa Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1572 Hanumangar

h
501967 Dinesh Madan Lal Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1573 Jalore 516226 Ashok Kumar Vela Ram Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1574 Bundi 494888 Monika Kumari 

Meghwal
Mukesh Kumar 
Meghwal

PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1575 Hanumangar
h

482776 Arju Rajesh Kumar daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1576 Sikar 472026 Gajendra Barwar Dana Ram Barwar Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1577 Churu 475834 Naseeb Kumar Sultan Singh Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1578 Bharatpur 519508 Kirti Kumari Than Singh Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1579 Jhunjhunu 512479 Lokesh Dalip Kumar Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1580 Jodhpur 510313 Nitin Fonan Duda Ram Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1581 Salumbar 507516 Hemraj Meghwal Ramlal Meghwal Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1582 Jhunjhunu 500347 Payal Kirodiwal Ram Karan 
Kirodiwal

PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1583 Bikaner 498725 Shaitana Ram Mana Ram Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1584 Sikar 467423 Jyoti Kumari Mahenra Kumar Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1585 Jaisalmer 522835 Surendra Kumar Shiv Ram Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1586 Jaipur 476174 Mahesh Bairwa Ashok Kumar Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1587 Nagaur 512317 Anil Meghwal Sukha Ram Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1588 Deeg 518660 Kapil Pratap Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM SC



1589 Churu 500197 Mukesh Kumar 
Nayak

Birjaram Nayak PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1590 Karauli 488153 Pushpendra 
Kumar Bairwa

Ram Kumar Bairwa PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1591 Alwar 513124 Ravi Kumar Jatav Peetam Singh PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1592 Sri 
Ganganagar

516725 Sitaram RAMKUMAR Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1593 Churu 475857 Sonu Banshi Lal Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1594 Dholpur 496754 Shivkumar Suresh Chand Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1595 Sikar 467677 Abhishek Chopra Ranjeet Kumar 

Chopra
Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1596 Alwar 518652 Neetu Bai Bairwa Mohan Lal Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1597 Didwana-
Kuchaman

465741 Meetha Lal Chhitar Ram Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1598 Sri 
Ganganagar

491747 Sahil Gurdeep Ram Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1599 Nagaur 472715 Suman Kadela Laxman  Ram Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1600 Bhilwara 520516 OM PRAKASH 

GANWARIYA
Mithu Lal 
Ganwariya

Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1601 Karauli 523345 Babita Jatav Hariom Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1602 Churu 468198 Kismat Satbeer daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1603 Dausa 467448 Pritam Nagarwal Banwari Lal Bairwa Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1604 Didwana-
Kuchaman

504153 Khushi Banjara Jivraj Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1605 Kotputli-
Behror

500015 Manish Kumar Ratan Lal Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1606 Jhunjhunu 509266 Pawan Kumar HAWA SINGH Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1607 Kota 494870 Prachi Om Prakash Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1608 Sawai 

Madhopur
507884 Kalpana Verma Buddhi Prakash 

Regar
Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM SC



1609 Bhilwara 510294 Priyanka Regar Moolchand Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1610 Churu 472104 Gaurav Kumar 

Gadgil
Tarachand Gadgil Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1611 Hanumangar
h

521943 Rajani MANGALA RAM Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1612 Hanumangar
h

519691 Sanju Kumari Sohanl Lal Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1613 Dholpur 497795 Deepak Kumar Pop Singh Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1614 Jodhpur 479195 Suresh NAINA RAM Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1615 Nagaur 481941 JAGDISH KUMAR Madha Ram Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM SC

1616 Balotara 507849 Babu Kumari Dala Ram Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM SC
1617 Didwana-

Kuchaman
484016 Sunil Kumar Mukesh Kumar UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1618 Dungarpur 504037 Manisha Meena Rama Meena daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1619 Deeg 496982 Rahul Meena Raman Meena UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1620 Salumbar 507428 Seema Kumari 

Meena
Aravind Kumar 
Meena

Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1621 Dungarpur 468842 Jaydeep Damor Jay Singh Damor daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1622 Karauli 489437 Nisha Kumari 
Meena

Dharmendra 
Meena

PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1623 Alwar 476274 Dilkesh Meena Dinesh Meena UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1624 Dausa 520845 Komal Bai Meena Bhola Ram Meena UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1625 Banswara 470227 KALPANA AHARI Heera Lal Ahari UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1626 Alwar 475284 Divya Meena Moti Lal Meena UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1627 Jaipur 506918 Amit Kumar 

Meena
Giriraj Prasad 
Meena

UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1628 Karauli 494839 Raunak Kumar 
Meena

Vijaysingh Meena UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST



1629 Alwar 483084 Omprakash 
Meena

Mahesh Meena UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1630 Jaipur 504031 Tannu Meena Seeta Ram Meena UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1631 Dungarpur 492195 Bhupesh Kalasua Kanhaiyalal Kalasua Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1632 Tonk 503145 Dilkhush Meena Kamlesh Meena UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1633 Sawai 
Madhopur

493887 Roshni Meena Ramesh Chand 
Meena

UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1634 Banswara 509148 Sandeep Kumar Valsing daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1635 Dausa 501070 Ravi Kumar 
Meena

Meetha Lal Meena ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1636 Alwar 479054 Rekha Meena Bhagvan Sahay 
Meena

UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1637 Alwar 500000 Muskan Meena Dinesh Chand 
Meena

ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1638 Jaipur 490872 Abhishek Meena Lala Ram Meena UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1639 Tonk 488987 Vimal Kumar 
Meena

Ramray ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1640 Jhalawar 522064 Manisha Meena Jagdish Prasad 
Meena

UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1641 Bundi 513913 Manisha Meena Laturlal Meena UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1642 Jaipur 471251 Chetan Kumar 
Meena

Hanuman Sahay 
Meena

UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1643 Sawai 
Madhopur

501105 Hariom Meena Asha Ram Meena UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1644 Sikar 499951 Manish Kumar 
Meena

Vinod Kumar 
Meena

UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST



1645 Jaipur 500362 Dilkhush Meena Kana Ram Meena UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1646 Bhilwara 487134 Deepak Mina Banna Lal UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1647 Baran 470953 Bhawna Meena Raghuveer Meena UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1648 Pratapgarh 473006 Devi Lal Meena Maniya Meena ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1649 Jaipur 469388 Ajay Meena Jagdish Meena UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1650 Dausa 514240 Sapna Meena Shankar Lal Meena UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1651 Dungarpur 507199 Manisha Baranda Gatu Lal Baranda daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1652 Bundi 513789 Pintu Meena Laturlal Meena SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1653 Salumbar 500879 Bakila Kharadi Shiv Lal UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1654 Dungarpur 505100 Jitendra Kumar 

Meena
Kesiya Meena UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1655 Pratapgarh 476722 Devsurya Meena Ramlal Meena PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1656 Jaipur 523189 Phouji Meena Puni Ram UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1657 Dausa 505871 Priyanka Kumari 

Meena
Banwari Lal Meena UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1658 Dausa 503559 Rohit Kumar 
Baiplawat

Girraj Prasad 
Meena

UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1659 Dausa 475739 Hemant Kumar 
Baiplawat

Babu Lal Meena UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1660 Jaipur 500923 Rahul Meena Kanaram UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1661 Jaipur 490384 Shyam Sundar 

Meena
GOPAL LAL MEENA Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1662 Jaipur 494453 Narendra Kumar 
Meena

Kajod Mal Meena UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1663 Jaipur 503228 Pinki Meena Ram Narayan 
Meena

UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1664 Banswara 517402 Jeetmal Vasuniya Mukesh Vasuniya daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM ST



1665 Pali 510618 Gajendra Doula Ram SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1666 Sawai 

Madhopur
475671 Pooja Meena Mukesh Meena UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1667 Jhalawar 515358 Vinod Meena Ramswaroop 
Meena

Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1668 Jaipur 497886 Ajay Meena Shyojiram Meena UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1669 Jaipur 494451 Kuldeep Meena Mohan Lal Meena UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1670 Dungarpur 512504 Manish Damor Dilip Damor Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1671 Dungarpur 521735 Kachrulal 

Nanoma
Maganlal Nanoma UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1672 Jhunjhunu 515344 Tanu Priya Vinod Kumar UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1673 Salumbar 472546 Ganga Ram 

Meena
Man Singh Meena UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1674 Alwar 517156 Suraj Meena HARI RAM MEENA UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1675 Tonk 479012 Vimal Kumar 
Meena

Mohan Lal Meena UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1676 Dungarpur 466262 Roshni Parmar Kantilal Parmar daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1677 Salumbar 516023 Aruna Kumari 

Meena
Kailash daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1678 Pratapgarh 509001 Bhula Kumari 
Meena

Pemaji Meena UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1679 Baran 488478 Anista Meena Narendra Meena SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1680 Jaipur 490964 Ashish Kumar 

Meena
Kamlesh Kumar 
Meena

UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1681 Tonk 482070 Megha Meena Bhag Chand Meena UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1682 Pali 499344 Ritik Meena Mada Ram UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1683 Chittorgarh 510297 Fula Bhil Genda Lal Bhil Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1684 Baran 472271 Nitesh Meena Keshav Chand 

Meena
UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST



1685 Banswara 519080 Prakash Chandra Kala Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1686 Dungarpur 474986 Radha Damor Virendra Damor Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1687 Jaipur 478245 Dilkhush Meena Prem Prakash 

Meena
UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1688 Udaipur 497198 Rita Kumari 
Damor

Vikram Damor Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1689 Dholpur 503222 Rahul Meena Maharaj Singh 
Meena

UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1690 Jhalawar 473466 Rajesh Meena Mohan Lal UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1691 Jaipur 507620 Indraj Meena Hanuman Meena ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1692 Tonk 513942 Meera Meena Ramkuwar UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1693 Udaipur 479726 Laxmi Garasiya Babu Lal Garasiya Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1694 Jaipur 482841 Rakesh Kumar 

Meena
Naru Ram Meena UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1695 Alwar 490764 Himanshu 
Byadwal

MATADEEN MEENA UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1696 Jaipur 523077 Sunita Meena Suraj Mal Meena UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1697 Jaipur 472571 Sahil Meena Ram Singh Meena UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1698 Dungarpur 518525 SONAL 
MAKWANA

MUKESH 
MAKWANA

Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1699 Dungarpur 492000 Ranjeet Kharadi Surmal Kharadi daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1700 Tonk 488154 Jaskaur Meena Bhajan Lal Meena ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1701 Pratapgarh 521089 Deepika Kumari 
Meena

Hakariya UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1702 Tonk 507322 Jitendra Meena Rameshwar Meena UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1703 Jaisalmer 519088 Deva Ram Budha Ram UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1704 Alwar 508764 Virendra Meena Prem Chand Meena UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST



1705 Alwar 494878 Rajeev Nareda Kaluram Meena UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1706 Bundi 495805 Naresha Meena RAJARAM MEENA UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1707 Dholpur 493619 Ramavatar 
Meena

Ramsahay Meena UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1708 Jaipur 473674 Narendra Meena Ram Sahay Meena UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1709 Karauli 486543 Alka Kumari 
Meena

Nemiram Meena UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1710 Jaipur 473502 Dilkhush Meena Babu Lal Meena UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1711 Banswara 520159 Kalpana Kumari Thavra Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1712 Jhunjhunu 518124 Renu Kumari Ranveer Singh UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1713 Kotputli-

Behror
512450 Hemant Kumar 

Meena
Satish Kumar 
Meena

UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1714 Dausa 498469 Manju Meena Rang Lal Meena UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1715 Jaipur 473396 Harsh Meena Kailash Chandar 

Meena
UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1716 Salumbar 474147 Manju Kumari 
Meena

Bheru Lal Meena daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1717 Dungarpur 498963 Sanjay Roat Kachru Roat UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1718 Tonk 471818 Manisha Meena Ramkesh Meena PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1719 Pratapgarh 480717 Savita Kumari Babulal ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1720 Jaipur 511112 Vikash Kumar 

Meena
Puran Mal UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1721 Khairthal-
Tijara

464224 SUMIT KUMAR SHER SINGH UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1722 Pratapgarh 517259 Bhula Kumari 
Meena

Kaluram UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1723 Jaipur 491199 Muskan Meena Radheshyam 
Meena

UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST



1724 Dausa 476231 Harkesh Meena Ramkaran Meena UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1725 Bundi 515962 Payal Meena Babu Lal UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1726 Kota 505142 Vanshika Meena Satyanarayan UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1727 Dausa 498058 Sumit Kumar 
Meena

Kamlesh Meena UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1728 Dausa 503154 Mankesh Meena Meetha Lal Meena ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1729 Jaipur 518309 Kartik Meena Rajendra Kumar 
Meena

UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1730 Karauli 514000 Vikas Meena Ramjilal Meena UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1731 Jaipur 505745 KHUSHABU 

MEENA
Girraj Parasad 
Meena

UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1732 Jaipur 473768 Nikita Bagri PRAVEEN KUMAR 
BAGRI

ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1733 Dausa 489239 Kalpna Meena Kishan Lal Meena UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1734 Tonk 501300 Dinesh Meena Nanag Ram Meena UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1735 Jaipur 520596 Jyoti Kumari 
Meena

Sitaram Meena UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1736 Karauli 517422 Purti Meena Ramkesh Meena UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1737 Dholpur 492748 Ramakant Bihari Lal UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1738 Karauli 487384 Neeraj Meena Charan Singh 

Meena
UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1739 Jaipur 500873 Omprakash 
Meena

Harsahay Meena UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1740 Jaipur 491686 Ravi Meena Rajesh Meena ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1741 Sawai 

Madhopur
502581 Amit Kumar 

Meena
Rukamkesh Meena UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1742 Jaipur 518165 Priyanka Meena Harsh Narayan 
Meena

ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST



1743 Kotputli-
Behror

468829 Vinod Kumar 
Meena

Hari Prasad Meena Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1744 Salumbar 517089 Soniya Kumari 
Meena

Prabhu Lal Meena Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1745 Jaipur 509173 Manisha Meena Ram Lal Meena UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1746 Tonk 517639 Manisha Meena Rajaram Meena UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1747 Bundi 476988 VIKASH Prathviraj UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1748 Sawai 

Madhopur
521934 Chayana  Meena Jitendra Meena UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1749 Dausa 500005 Ashish Kumar 
Meena

Ramprasad Meena UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1750 Udaipur 495289 Anjana Garasiya Amrit Lal Garasiya Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1751 Pratapgarh 508831 Kavita Ninama Devendra Ninama UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1752 Dausa 476081 Sunil Kumar 
Meena

Mukesh Kumar 
Meena

UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1753 Bundi 496357 Dileep Meena Madan Lal PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1754 Chittorgarh 467610 Payal Meena Jamna Shankar 

Meena
ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1755 Dungarpur 475042 Teena Baranda Chetan Lal Baranda Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1756 Bundi 470522 Pawan Meena Deendayal Meena UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1757 Sikar 515241 PALKA KUMARI 
MEENA

Gajanand UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1758 Baran 476268 Anjali Meena Balram Meena UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1759 Banswara 492959 Manisha Damor Varseng UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1760 Jaipur 520016 Lokesh Meena Gajanand Meena UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST



1761 Kota 497957 Meenakshi 
Meena

Girja Shankar UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1762 Dungarpur 475012 Priyanka Hota Dinesh Hota Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1763 Jhunjhunu 517833 Goutam Matadin UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1764 Bundi 499078 Vijeta Meena Sopal Meena UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1765 Pali 503869 Rinku Kumari Lalaram UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1766 Pratapgarh 486834 Bhagwati Vajeng Meena UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1767 Pali 488299 Karan Singh 

Meena
Kupa Ram Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1768 Jaipur 511550 Pawan Meena Harinarayan Meena UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1769 Dausa 489432 Ashok Kumar 
Meena

Ram Lal Meena UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1770 Alwar 472623 Prashant Meena Murari Lal Meena ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1771 Jaipur 491995 Priya Meena Mukesh Kumar 
Meena

UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1772 Pratapgarh 521015 Geeta Kumari 
Meena

Bherulal Meena UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1773 Banswara 504328 Deepika Ramchandra Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1774 Udaipur 515709 Mamta Meena Bansi Lal Meena daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1775 Jaipur 515135 Rohini Meena Kailash Chand 

Meena
ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1776 Tonk 478047 Hansraj Meena Moti Lal Meena UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1777 Alwar 521163 Sachin Meena Mahesh Chand 

Meena
UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1778 Karauli 493650 Poonam Kumari 
Meena

Vishram Singh 
Meena

UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1779 Dausa 476589 Vikram Meena Bharat Lal Meena UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1780 Banswara 485441 Gaytri Maida Mal Singh Maida UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1781 Banswara 489838 Saina Kumari 

Maida
Vinod Kumar Maida PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1782 Jalore 509743 Bharat Kumar Moda Ram UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST



1783 Alwar 492205 Amita Meena Lalu Ram Meena UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1784 Jhunjhunu 485245 Amit Suresh Kumar UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1785 Udaipur 508724 Jashvina Garasiya Bheru Lal daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1786 Jaipur 485819 Nikita Meena Shankar Lal Meena UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1787 Jaipur 484085 Nikita Meena Kalu Ram Meena UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1788 Jaipur 518092 Sheela Meena Sanwar Mal Meena ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1789 Kota 478743 Divyanshi Meena Hanuman UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1790 Karauli 508509 Suman Lata 
Meena

Ram Singh Meena UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1791 Jaipur 522612 Shiksha Kumari 
Meena

Lal Chand Meena UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1792 Phalodi 493562 Dhoni Banshi Lal UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1793 Jodhpur 510614 Hadman Ram 

Bheel
Dina Ram Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1794 Kota 475584 Chetana Kumari 
Meena

RAMSINGH MEENA UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1795 Jhalawar 495894 Dinesh Meena Bhagchand Meena UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1796 Jhalawar 504750 Sumit Meena Ramnivash UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1797 Salumbar 495814 Manju Kumari 

Meena
Nangaji Meena daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1798 Jaipur 474044 Pooja Meena Mohan Lal Meena UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1799 Dholpur 489823 Krishan Kumar 
Mina

Bhagwan Singh 
Mina

UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1800 Jaipur 501985 Aditya Meena Omprakash Meena UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1801 Dausa 510021 Ravi Kumar 
Meena

Shrikishan Meena Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM ST



1802 Pratapgarh 502281 Priyanka Kumari 
Meena

Nathu Lal daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1803 Jhunjhunu 481890 Gopal Meena Puranmal Meena UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1804 Pratapgarh 475512 Soniya Kumari 

Meena
Narulal Meena UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1805 Jhunjhunu 493788 Sanjay Meena Haraful Sinh Mina UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1806 Sirohi 473375 Fija Kumari Mohan Lal daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1807 Tonk 511143 Harinarayan 

Meena
Maniram Meena UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1808 Dausa 475158 Reena Meena Ramphool Meena ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1809 Jhunjhunu 499648 Shyamsundar Mahesh Kumar UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1810 Jaipur 465350 Rahul Meena Girraj Meena UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1811 Dungarpur 519376 Jaya Kumari 

Damor
Jawan Singh Damor UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1812 Tonk 520288 Anjali Kumari 
Meena

Babu Lal Meena UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1813 Salumbar 494702 Kavita Meena Dinesh Ji Meena daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1814 Udaipur 491468 Sunita Damor Babu Lal Damor daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1815 Tonk 487842 Sapna Meena Jeetpal Meena UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1816 Baran 510401 Ankit Meena Gyarasiram SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1817 Kota 509630 Naina Meena Roshan SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1818 Tonk 507774 Abhay Meena GYARSI LAL Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1819 Pratapgarh 502961 Manju Kumari Dhiraj Mal PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1820 Pratapgarh 512247 Manisha Kumari 

Meena
Ratana Meena SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1821 Pratapgarh 503592 Karan Kumar 
Meena

Mangi Lal SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1822 Jaipur 466762 Hansraj Meena Hajari Lal Meena ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1823 Sawai 

Madhopur
512020 Reena Meena KAMLESH  MEENA SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1824 Tonk 495169 Rajanti Meena Mukesh Meena SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST



1825 Pali 499225 Saroj Kumari Bhanwar Lal PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1826 Pratapgarh 511674 Sunita Rajmal Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1827 Kota 511941 ISHWAR MEENA Mohan Lal PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1828 Salumbar 493897 Karina Meena Mava Lal Meena SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1829 Jaipur 498308 Meenakshi 

Meena
Ramniwas Meena ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1830 Baran 519246 Heena Kumari Raghuveer Meena ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1831 Jaipur 468757 Mitali Meena Gopal Meena PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1832 Dungarpur 515088 Pankaj Dindor Devilal Dindor SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1833 Dausa 507220 Mousami Bai 

Meena
Rajaram Meena PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1834 Jaipur 515814 Kavita Kumari 
Meena

Babulal Meena UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1835 Dholpur 486750 Hariom Meena Devecharan PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1836 Salumbar 502171 Laxmi Kumari 

Meena
Kesiya Meena daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1837 Banswara 505803 Seema Khant PAVAN KHANT daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1838 Jaipur 508657 Jatin Minna Rakesh  Kumar 

Meena
ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1839 Alwar 482715 Manisha Meena BHAMBU RAM 
MEENA

ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1840 Jaipur 499453 Bhavna Meena Ratan Lal Meean UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1841 Sikar 514678 Lokesh Kumar 

Meena
Santosh Kumar 
Meena

SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1842 Banswara 509027 Kavita Kharadi Nagendra Kharadi daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1843 Dausa 499418 Harkesh Kumar 
Meena

Badri Lal Meena PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1844 Dausa 497761 Dilkhush Meena Ramji Lal Meena Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM ST



1845 Alwar 495465 Kumari Seema 
Meena

Laluram Meena SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1846 Pratapgarh 507859 Maya Meena Kacharmal Meena ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1847 Banswara 473307 Pratigya Fool Chand PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1848 Kota 479086 Ankit Meena Rajendr Kumar PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1849 Jaipur 521761 Lucky Meena Ramesh Chandr SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1850 Udaipur 506232 Nisha Meena Nathulal Meena Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1851 Dungarpur 516971 Payal Damor Jayantilal Damor Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1852 Sawai 

Madhopur
513951 Payal Meena Buddhi Prakash 

Meena
SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1853 Kotputli-
Behror

476756 Ajay Kumar 
Meena

Jaisingh Meena SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1854 Udaipur 468024 Kali Kumari 
Meena

Hakra Ji Meena daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1855 Dungarpur 493404 Kinjal Damor Laluram Damor Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1856 Jhalawar 465312 Manisha Meena Hiralal ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1857 Phalodi 471015 Vikram Bheel Ramu Ram SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1858 Jodhpur 521771 Kiran Gordhan Ram SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1859 Jaipur 522789 ANJALI MEENA Puran Mal Meena SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1860 Jaipur 474419 Khushi Meena Babu Lal Meena Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1861 Salumbar 494798 Payal Meena Naresh Meena ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1862 Banswara 503062 Vishal Masar Veja daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1863 Jaipur 511077 Priyanka Meena Girraj Prasad 

Meena
ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1864 Dungarpur 480312 Neha Ahari Bhanvar Lal Ahari Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1865 Banswara 498025 Shila Dindor Dinesh Dindor ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1866 Jaipur 517386 Komal Meena Shambhu Ram SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1867 Jaipur 501561 Dinesh Kumar 

Meena
Lallu Narayan 
Meena

SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST



1868 Jaipur 468464 Mohini Meena Chhaju Lal Meena PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1869 Karauli 521383 Manisha Meena Prakash Kumar 
Meena

ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1870 Dausa 512861 Dilkesh Meena Bhagyashali Meena SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1871 Dausa 475226 Sakshi Meena Pappu Ram Meena Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1872 Dausa 466653 Komal Meena Kailash Chand 
Meena

ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1873 Jaipur 493598 Aachi Meena Hajari Lal Meena PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1874 Jaipur 512906 Vikash Meena Puni Ram Meena Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1875 Banswara 510006 Sohan Lal Ramesh Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1876 Pratapgarh 520495 Ishawarlal 

Meena
Kamji Meena daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1877 Bharatpur 480515 Madhu Kumari Hari Singh PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1878 Baran 506739 Kritika Meena Kalulal Meena ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1879 Jaipur 516955 Anisha Meena REWAD MAL 

MEENA
PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1880 Hanumangar
h

467558 Nitin Surender Kumar Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1881 Udaipur 501279 Joni Dama Veeramdas Dama UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1882 Banswara 500678 Rahul Ninama Andu Ninama PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1883 Sawai 

Madhopur
475959 Laxmi Priya 

Meena
Hanuman Meena UTKARSH CLASSES AND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1884 Salumbar 465569 Monika Kumari 
Meena

Ram Lal Meena SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1885 Kota 521687 Akshita Meena Om Prkash ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1886 Dungarpur 476132 Shilpa Nanoma Ramlal Nanoma SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1887 Jaipur 517029 Roshan Meena Mangi Lal Meena PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1888 Jaipur 486824 Dharmraj Meena Ramchandra 

Meena
ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST



1889 Jaipur 466707 Ram Prasad 
Meena

Ramswroop Meena Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1890 Alwar 501856 Ram Avtar 
Meena

Ram Bharosi 
Meena

ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1891 Banswara 496488 Nitesh Kharadi Shyamlal Kharadi SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1892 Banswara 494450 Dharmendra 

Masar
KISHAN PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1893 Jaipur 491303 Kajal Meena Babu Lal Meena ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1894 Jaipur 490460 Guddi Meena Ramkaran Meena PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1895 Dungarpur 516878 Hemlata Damor Manilal Damor Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1896 Dungarpur 507804 Magan Lal Roat Ruplal Roat daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1897 Alwar 466636 Sapna Meena Ram Singh Meena PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1898 Karauli 516446 Bhagatram 
Meena

Suresh Chand 
Meena

ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1899 Kota 478942 Nitesh Kumar Jagdish Meena SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1900 Sawai 

Madhopur
482494 Nisha Meena RAJESH KUMAR 

MEENA
PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1901 Jaipur 477283 Deepika Meena Chhaju Lal PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1902 Dungarpur 486989 Renuka Baranda Subhash Baranda Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1903 Bharatpur 493612 Abhishek Meena Sujan Singh PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1904 Udaipur 517134 RAJKUMAR 
PARMAR

Kanti Lal Parmar Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1905 Dausa 498270 Manish Kumar 
Meena

Laxminarayan 
Meena

PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1906 Pratapgarh 480306 Urmila Meena Satynarayan Meena Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1907 Karauli 515503 Ankita Meena Hansram Meena SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1908 Jaipur 517419 Rohit Meena JITENDRA MEENA PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM ST



1909 Dungarpur 521315 Jashoda Roat Rajendra Roat daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1910 Pratapgarh 493642 Manisha Kumari 

Meena
Narayan Lal Meena Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1911 Dholpur 491739 Narendra Meena Lakhan Das Meena SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1912 Jaipur 464428 Rahul Meena Ramkaran Meena PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1913 Jaipur 502133 Tony Meena Shambhu Lal 

Meena
PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1914 Alwar 478433 Ramkesh Kumar 
Meena

Shiv Sahay Meena SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1915 Pratapgarh 519874 Manisha Rajkamal daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1916 Udaipur 519402 Nayna Kumari 

Kharadi
Sohan Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1917 Jaipur 486391 Nikhil Meena Ram Sahay Meena PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1918 Karauli 523242 Priyanka Meena Kaduram Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1919 Sirohi 500663 Subhash Kumar Sona Ram PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1920 Jaipur 488892 Poonam Meena Hansraj Meena ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1921 Karauli 493613 Abhishek Meena Sukhram Meena ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1922 Kota 481375 Aditya Meena Mukesh Kumar 
Meena

ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1923 Salumbar 498447 Priya Meena Dama Ram Meena Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1924 Jaipur 497947 Amit Kumar 
Meena

Kailash Chand 
Meena

SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1925 Didwana-
Kuchaman

467661 Aarti Meena Lala Ram PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1926 Banswara 497845 Anita Kumari Arjun ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1927 Dungarpur 506489 Ajay Nanoma Kava Nanoma SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST



1928 Banswara 502889 Lalchand Rathore Shankar Lal SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1929 Hanumangar
h

506471 Keshav Kumar Vikram Kumar Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1930 Dungarpur 520889 Ishani Roat Rajendra daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1931 Baran 476118 Saloni Meena Naval Bihari PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1932 Kotputli-

Behror
521351 Sachin Meena Rajendra Kumar ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1933 Jaipur 520781 Nandni Mina Ramavatar Mina PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1934 Dholpur 492869 Amit Meena Pappu Meena PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1935 Dungarpur 511035 Manoj Roat Kantilal Roat PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1936 Jhalawar 469498 Rajesh Meena MURLI DHAR 

MEENA
PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1937 Sawai 
Madhopur

466488 Anjali Meena Harimohan Meena PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1938 Jaipur 485149 Maya Meena Shravan Lal Meena PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1939 Kota 482091 Manasvi Meena Mahesh Kumar Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1940 Jaipur 469202 Ravina Kumari 
Meena

Devkaran Meena ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1941 Banswara 467278 Kapil Rana RAMESH CHANDRA 
RANA

PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1942 Pratapgarh 482992 Anil Meena GANESH LAL 
MEENA

SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1943 Banswara 490232 Pintu Bariya Chhagan Bariya ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1944 Jhalawar 506021 Radheshyam 

Meena
Pappu Lal daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1945 Dausa 475368 Sourabh Meena Lohadiram Meena Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1946 Dungarpur 488789 Payal Damor Vimal Prakash 
Damor

Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1947 Udaipur 491729 Himesh Ahari Jayanti Lal Ahari Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM ST



1948 Kota 478469 Preeti Meena Revdi Lal Meena PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1949 Kotputli-

Behror
476421 Jonu Meena Ram Pratap Meena ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1950 Salumbar 493829 Manisha Meena Bhagwan Lal 
Meena

daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1951 Jhalawar 468141 Bhairu Lal Prahlad SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1952 Jaipur 491270 Manisha Meena Babu Lal Meena ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1953 Dungarpur 509075 Maya Damor Jaysingh Damor daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1954 Bundi 479634 Neha Meena Dhanraj Meena SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1955 Bundi 464089 Simran Kumari Giriraj Prasad SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1956 Jaipur 487764 Dinesh Meena Bhanwar Lal 

Meema
PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1957 Karauli 508399 Yogendra Kumar 
Meena

Subah Singh Meena daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1958 Bundi 500825 Sandeep Meena Shyoji Lal daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1959 Sirohi 479924 Bharat Kumar Mangi Lal PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1960 Dungarpur 466146 Ganesh Lal Roat Narayan Lal daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1961 Dungarpur 513746 Payal Kumari 
Pargi

Prakash Chandra 
Pargi

daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1962 Salumbar 509598 KANHAIYA LAL 
MEENA

Parta Lal daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1963 Baran 497487 Nikita Meena SURESH KUMAR 
MEENA

SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1964 Sirohi 512052 Rajendra Kumar Kalu Ram daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1965 Dausa 489115 Kaju Meena Kabuda Ram 
Meena

PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1966 Dholpur 522062 Ravina Meena Bhagvan Lal daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1967 Dausa 510652 Dilraj Meena Sitaram Meena PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM ST



1968 Jaipur 509560 Rohit Meena Kailash Chand 
Meena

PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1969 Bhilwara 500346 Suman Kumari 
Meena

Chaturbhuj Meena SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1970 Pratapgarh 469503 Dali Meena Vijayram Meena PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1971 Udaipur 474289 Ujjval Kumar Jagdish Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1972 Dholpur 472344 Anuj Meena Keshav Ram Meena PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1973 Jaipur 494757 Kamlesh Meena Gopal Lal Meena PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1974 Dungarpur 516517 Jigna Angari Bhagu Angari daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1975 Tonk 497135 Sonu Kumar 

Meena
Ratiram Meena SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1976 Baran 471688 Jyoti Meena Roop Singh daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1977 Dholpur 485494 Kamal Kishor Laxminarayan PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1978 Tonk 506868 Krishna Meena Lala Ram Meena SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1979 Jaipur 519002 Ramjas Meena Banna Ram PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1980 Tonk 504564 Suman Meena Giriraj Meena PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1981 Jhalawar 518879 Ramdas Meena Ramlal Meena Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1982 Dungarpur 480936 Yash Raj Dodiyar Devi Lal Meena PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1983 Udaipur 465308 Payal Meena Anil Meena Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1984 Udaipur 516722 Chhaya Meena Ramesh Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1985 Dungarpur 519524 Ranjeet Singh 

Damor
Rayshingh Damor Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1986 Sikar 490498 Priya Meena Maduram Meena PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1987 Dausa 502200 Sachin Meena KADU RAM MEENA SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1988 Dungarpur 521217 Sanika Roat Bhimchand Roat daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1989 Karauli 475593 VARSHA MEENA Manraj Meena daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1990 Tonk 499372 Robin Singh 
Meena

Ramphool Meena PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM ST



1991 Jaipur 507632 Devraj Meena Chhaju Lal Meena PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1992 Udaipur 491589 Rakhi Kumari Vijay Kumar Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM ST
1993 Sawai 

Madhopur
492769 VIVEK MEENA Dhara Singh Mina SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1994 Jaipur 488526 Ashish Meena LALLU RAM MEENA Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1995 Dausa 521442 Anita Meena Amar Singh Meena PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1996 Jaipur 477002 Ankit Kumar 
Meena

Badal  Meena PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1997 Alwar 502331 Dheeraj Kumar 
Meena

Vijay Singh Meena PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1998 Pratapgarh 511232 Sunil Kumar 
Meena

LAXMAN LAL 
MEENA

SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST

1999 Banswara 520676 Keshari Katara Kantilal Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM ST
2000 Sirohi 499013 Ravi Kumar Shankar Lal daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM ST
2001 Banswara 509070 Anjana Khant Ramesh Chandra 

Khant
daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM ST

2002 Pratapgarh 467088 Pushpa Meena Nandlal Meena PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM ST
2003 Banswara 476164 Nisha Ahari Parabulal Ahari Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM ST
2004 Baran 473240 Anjesh Meena Rambabu PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM ST
2005 Tonk 493456 Pooja Meena Harphool Meena PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM ST
2006 Bundi 502293 Anant Meena Mahaveer Meena Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM ST

2007 Dungarpur 506321 Shailesh Nanoma Kanti Lal Nanoma Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM ST

2008 Udaipur 512072 Raghuveer Pargi Laxman Lal Pargi daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM ST

2009 Dungarpur 473134 Om Prakash 
Kalasua

Ranchhod Kalasuva PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM ST

2010 Pratapgarh 474879 Pushpa Kumari 
Meena

Mohan Lal Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM ST



2011 Kota 482903 Vinay Pratap 
Meena

Ram Prasad Meena Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM ST

2012 Jaipur 494868 Vikash Meena Seetaram Meena PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM ST
2013 Dungarpur 475983 Asha Roat Banshilal Roat Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM ST
2014 Salumbar 469683 RUSANA KUMARI Deva Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM ST

2015 Jaipur 505556 Vishram Meena Ramkesh Meena PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM ST

2016 Dungarpur 469384 Kalpesh Kumar 
Meena

Gangaram Meena Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM ST

2017 Jaipur 471087 Prakash Chand 
Meena

Manna Ram Meena PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM ST

2018 Dungarpur 500375 Ankita Katara Shankar Katara Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM ST
2019 Sirohi 501005 Nikita Kumari 

Meena
Visa Ram Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM ST

2020 Udaipur 517760 Sumitra Kumari 
Koted

Lalu Ji PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM ST

2021 Banswara 468096 Rakesh Valvai Bharat Singh Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM ST
2022 Salumbar 488625 Asha Kumari 

Meena
Nathu Lal Ji Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM ST

2023 Dholpur 501085 Pooja Meena BANWARI LAL 
MEENA

PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM ST

2024 Dausa 499192 Reena Meena Ramjeet Meena Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM ST
2025 Jaipur 498053 Raja Ram Meena Laxman Prasad 

Meena
PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM ST

2026 Pratapgarh 499416 Kavita Katara Baluram PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM ST
2027 Jaipur 500992 Golu Meena Rajendra Prasad 

Meena
Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM ST

2028 Udaipur 499707 Ashish Dama Veeram Das Dama Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM ST

2029 Bharatpur 512913 Ajit Singh Meena VIJAY SINGH PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM ST



2030 Dungarpur 465037 Rahul Kumar 
Nanoma

Laxman Nanoma PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM ST

2031 Pratapgarh 510791 Rajkumar Meena Amarlal Meena Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM ST

2032 Dungarpur 516459 Radhika Angari Nanji Angari Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM ST
2033 Udaipur 501776 SAURABH 

KUMAR MEENA
Banshi Lal Meena Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM ST

2034 Banswara 503249 Rahul Katara Bapulal PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM ST
2035 Dausa 482219 Kamlesh Habuda Meena Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM ST
2036 Tonk 495220 Raykanwar Chotu Bheel PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM ST
2037 Udaipur 521223 Maina Parmar Chunni Lal Parmar Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM ST

2038 Alwar 522307 Ramkhiladi Mina Badri Prasad 
Meena

PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM ST

2039 Jaipur 505333 Menka Meena Shankar Lal Meena Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM ST

2040 Banswara 520681 Itali Kumari Gatu Tabiyar Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM ST
2041 Balotara 513988 Praveena Ganga Ram PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM ST
2042 Jaipur 468320 Ajay Meena Raju Lal Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM ST
2043 Balotara 510946 Swarupa Ram Giga Ram SANKLAP COMPETITION COATCHING PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST
2044 Baran 482906 Kuldeep Meena RANGLAL MEENA PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM ST

2045 Jaipur 488613 Rahul Meena SUR GYAN Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM ST
2046 Baran 464108 Man Singh 

Meena
Pooran Mal Meena PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM ST

2047 Rajsamand 472029 Roopa Ram Bhil Hema Ram Bhil Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM ST

2048 Jhunjhunu 498307 Priti Daya Ram Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM ST
2049 Jhalawar 478865 Anshika Meena Rajendra Kumar 

Meena
PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM ST

2050 Dausa 504681 Mohit Meena babu lal PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM ST
2051 Alwar 493288 Ramdas Meena Shiv Lal Meena Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM ST
2052 Alwar 477773 Manisha Mina Kishan Lal Mina Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM ST



2053 Salumbar 473360 Lalita Meena Manji Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM ST
2054 Bundi 464371 Antima Meena Giriraj Meena Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM ST
2055 Dausa 476198 Barkha Meena Daya Ram Meena Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM ST
2056 Kotputli-

Behror
483289 Anjali Sehra Lalit Kishor PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM ST

2057 Pratapgarh 464472 Vishnu Kumari 
Meena

Keshuram Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM ST

2058 Dausa 484633 Ankit Kumar 
Meena

PRABHU LAL 
MEENA

PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM ST

2059 Banswara 509000 Dipak Dindor Rawji Dindor PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM ST
2060 Sawai 

Madhopur
464894 Seema Meena Ram Khiladi Meena PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM ST

2061 Sawai 
Madhopur

493828 Priyanka Meena Babulal Meena PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM ST

2062 Pratapgarh 473993 Suman Meena Dhulji Meena PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM ST
2063 Pratapgarh 511102 PUSHPA MEENA Premchand Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM ST

2064 Jaipur 516693 Manoj Kumar 
Meena

Narsi Lal Meena PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM ST

2065 Tonk 495225 Khushiram Mina Puran Mina PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM ST

2066 Udaipur 520215 Vikesh Kumar 
Kharadi

Sohanji PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM ST

2067 Sawai 
Madhopur

495410 Sapana Kumari 
Meena

Ashok Kumar 
Meena

PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM ST

2068 Salumbar 505016 Bhavesh Meena Ramesh Meena Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM ST

2069 Salumbar 467767 Vasundhra 
Kumari Meena

Daya Ram Meena Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM ST

2070 Salumbar 516510 Vidhya Kumari 
Meena

Shanti Lal daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM ST

2071 Jaisalmer 501675 Kalu Ram Meva Ram Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM ST



2072 Salumbar 473271 Mahima Kumari 
Meena

Naru Lal Meena Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM ST

2073 Kotputli-
Behror

483264 Vikash Meena Lachuram Meena PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM ST

2074 Dholpur 510829 Kalpna RAJVIR PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM ST
2075 Tonk 493205 Rajesh Meena Ramkaran Meena Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM ST
2076 Kota 507364 Antima Meena Balram Meena Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM ST
2077 Jaipur 491813 Sita Meena Kana Ram Meena PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM ST
2078 Bundi 512371 Rohit Meena Hemraj Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM ST
2079 Kotputli-

Behror
474238 Kuldeep Mina Surgyani Ram PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM ST

2080 Alwar 473356 Poonam Bai Mina Ramesh Chand 
Mina

Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM ST

2081 Jaipur 473393 Kiran Meena Kailsh Chand 
Meena

Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM ST

2082 Tonk 466837 Sona Meena Kishan Lal Meena Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM ST
2083 Bhilwara 498092 Praveen Meena Satya Narayan 

Meena
Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM ST

2084 Alwar 518393 Pankaj Kumar 
Meena

Bhajan Lal Meena PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM ST

2085 Tonk 508157 Karishma Meena Dhanraj Meena PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM ST

2086 Pratapgarh 512126 Vikash Meena Goutam Lal Meena PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM ST

2087 Didwana-
Kuchaman

483187 Rahul Meena Mukesh Kumar PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM ST

2088 Udaipur 495208 Lokesh Kumar 
Dama

Harish Dama PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM ST

2089 Pratapgarh 473268 Karishma Kumari 
Meena

Shivlal Meena PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM ST

2090 Udaipur 509155 Ronak Kumar Kanti Lal PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM ST
2091 Sirohi 510915 Savita Kumari Chatra Ram Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM ST



2092 Dholpur 495463 Neelam Kumari Bahadur Singh PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM ST

2093 Salumbar 472720 Kanta Kumari 
Meena

Daya daksh study center salumber (udaipur) CONSTABLE EXAM ST

2094 Dungarpur 508266 Rakesh Pargi Laxman Lal Pargi PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM ST
2095 Pratapgarh 475247 Premlata Kumari 

Meena
Ramlal Meena PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM ST

2096 Churu 516581 Pooja Meena Mohan Lal PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM ST
2097 Jaipur 487560 Sahil Kumar 

Meena
Angadraj Meena PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM ST

2098 Jaipur 511023 Sanju Meena Har Lal Meena PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM ST
2099 Jaipur 480996 Anil Meena Kamlesh Meena PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM ST
2100 Alwar 466909 Pooja Bai Ramsingh Meena PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM ST
2101 Sawai 

Madhopur
470195 Jitendra Kumar 

Meena
Ramsingh Meena PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM ST

2102 Jaipur 479545 Sumit Meena Mool Chand Meena PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM ST

2103 Bundi 508559 Ajay Kumar 
Meena

Ghanshyam Meena PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM ST

2104 Dungarpur 466950 Manisha Damor Dilip Damor PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM ST

2105 Jaipur 493353 Tara Meena Ram Lal Meena PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM ST
2106 Jaipur 499892 Pooja Meena Gopal Lal Meena PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM ST
2107 Jhunjhunu 508120 Deepak Meena ramvatar Dhurina Ventures Pvt Ltd CONSTABLE EXAM ST
2108 Dausa 489055 Sahil Meena Mahaveer Prasad 

Meena
PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM ST

2109 Dausa 498390 Pooja Meena Radheshyam 
Meena

PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM ST

2110 Jaipur 490909 Dilraj Meena Ghasi Ram Meena PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM ST

2111 Alwar 476302 Hemant Kumar 
Meena

Ramsingh Meena PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM ST

2112 Banswara 514120 Pintu Damor RAJHENG PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM ST



2113 Karauli 488191 Krishana Meena Mansingh Meena PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM ST

2114 Jodhpur 482006 Anil Hara Ram PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM ST
2115 Sawai 

Madhopur
505725 Ravi Meena Ghanshyam Meena PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM ST

2116 Dausa 487276 Hemant Meena Yadram PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM ST

2117 Banswara 503956 Sarmila Ninama Dolasingh Ninama PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM ST

2118 Udaipur 500329 Sheela Dama Veeram Das Dama Dr Anushka Memorial Educational Society Udaipur CONSTABLE EXAM ST

2119 Jaipur 479240 Laxmi Meena Shankar Lal Meena PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM ST

2120 Pali 491584 Badi Kumari Narayan Ram ABHIGYAN SAROKAR PRIVATE LIMITED CONSTABLE EXAM ST
2121 Dungarpur 484657 Sanjana Damor Ramlal Damor PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM ST
2122 Banswara 482856 Geeta Kumari 

Khant
Prakash Chandra 
Khant

PATHSHALA CLASSES CONSTABLE EXAM ST

2123 Banswara 483683 Arvind Hatila Devchand PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM ST
2124 Pratapgarh 522479 Payal Meena Uday Lal Meena PARISHKAR COACHING INSTITUTE CONSTABLE EXAM ST

EXAM 
TYPE 
NAME

CategoryName
Cut Off

SC 64.17
ST 59.00
OBC 82.33
EWS 50.00
Minority 50.33
MBC 75.00
PWDs 50.50
CNCP/CICL/PALA
NHAR

0.00

Category-wise Cut Off

CONSTABL
E EXAM



eq[;ea=h vuqizfr dksfpax ;kstukUrxZr l= 2025&26 gsrq eq[; eSfjV lwph fnukad 02-01-2026 dks tkjh dj nh xbZ gSA vr% vki lHkh vH;fFkZ;ksa dks lwfpr fd;k tkrk 
gS fd vkidks vkoafVr dksfpax laLFkku ds lwphc) dsUnz ftl ij vki fu%'kqYd dksfpax djuk pkgrs gks] ml lwphc) dsUnz ij mifLFkr gksdj viuh lqfo/kkuqlkj vk/kkj 
vk/kkfjr ck;kseSfVªd igpku ¼fQaxj fizaV@vkbZfj'k LdSu@Qsl fjdkWfXu'ku½ ds ek/;e ls fnukad 10-01-2026 rd TokbZu fd;k tkuk lqfuf'pr djkosA ;fn vki }kjk 
fu/kkZfjr vof/k esa TokbZu ugha fd;s tkus ds mijkUr mu vH;fFkZ;ksa dh lhVkss dks fjDr ekurs gq,] 'ks"k jgs vH;fFk;ksa dh eSfjV lwph tkjh dj avkoafVr dksfpax laLFkkuksa esa 
mudks fu/kkZfjr vof/k esa TokbZfuax djus dk volj iznku fd;k tkosxkA                                                                                                               
lkFk gh eSfjV lwph esa p;fur vH;fFkZ }kjk mldks vkaofVr dksfpax laLFkku esa ,d ckj TokbZu dj fy;s tkus ds mijkUr vH;FkhZ dks vkxkeh l=ksa esa ;kstukUrxZr uohu 
vkosnu dj ;kstuk dk  ykHk ysus gsrq ik= ugha gksxkA 


